
Johnson County and Johnson County State Funds

AGENDA

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register and
except for claims not allowed as shown on the Register, such claims are allowed in total
amount of $1,396,991.25.

Monday, January 13, 2025

Signatures of Commissioners Court

Cq

1-13-2025

Christopher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge

Voted:^ yes, no, abstained

Rick Bailey, СотЫ. Pet. #1 Деп^El^ell, Comm. Pet. #2
Voted: ^yes, по. abstained Voted: _l^[fyes, no, abstained

Mike V^ite, Comm. Pet. #3 ^
Voted: ^ yes, no, abstained Voted: f ^ yes, no, abstained

tarry Wooljey, Comm. Pet. #4

ATTEST:

H[UJO/v

-/Д\!Го <>'

April Long, County

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

1-13-2025

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 0000 : Used For Assets, Liab, Rev : 

[VENDOR] 6500 : LEADSONLINE LLC : 414209 I25-004108 25-1734 PREPAID - LeadsOnline PowerPlus Investigation System Service Package 10.01.25 - 11.30.25 0100-0000-13010-00 1,038.17

[VENDOR] 6286 : PALMIQ INC. : INV-003001 I25-004938 25-1810 PREPAID - Darktrace Advanced Email Security, Year 1 - 10.01.25 - 12.31.25 - Approved in CC 12.20.24 0100-0000-13010-00 11,288.65

[VENDOR] 00473|0000000001 : PITNEY BOWES INC, RESERVE ACCOUNT : Pitney 53272266 1224 I25-004166 25-0503 Account # 53272266 - Postage Reserve Account Deposit: $25,000 0100-0000-13000-00 25,000.00

[VENDOR] 00473|0000000001 : PITNEY BOWES INC, RESERVE ACCOUNT : Pitney 53271730 1224 I25-004167 25-0503 Account # 53271730 - Postage Reserve Account Deposit: $5,000 0100-0000-13000-00 5,000.00

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003122 I25-004133 25-0658 PREPAID - Precision AI Network Security Subscription Renewal Bundle - PA-440 - Support to Run: 10.01.25 - 11.28.25 0100-0000-13010-00 2,067.30

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003122 I25-004133 25-0658 PREPAID - Premium Support - PA-440 - Support to Run: 10.01.25 - 11.28.25 0100-0000-13010-00 1,432.78

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003350 I25-004279 25-1720 PREPAID - KnowBe4 Security Awareness Training - Subscription - Platinum - 10.01.25 - 12.22.25 0100-0000-13010-00 3,070.38

[VENDOR] 6038 : UTILITY ASSOCIATES, INC. : 46567 I25-004132 25-1721 PREPAID - Constables - In-Car and Body Cameras - Year 4 of 5  - Avail Web SaaS Subscription - 10.01.25 - 01.31.26 - Approved in CC 01.24.220100-0000-13010-00 10,365.88

[VENDOR] 6038 : UTILITY ASSOCIATES, INC. : 46567 I25-004132 25-1721 PREPAID - Constables - In-Car and Body Cameras - Year 4 of 5 - Hardware Lease - 10.01.25 - 01.31.26 - Approved in CC 01.24.220100-0000-13010-00 3,029.31

[VENDOR] 6157 : VERTOSOFT LLC : INV6983 I25-004139 25-1157 PREPAID - OpenGov Year 1 - 10.01.25 - 10.31.25 0100-0000-13010-00 2,494.95

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 0000 : Used For Assets, Liab, Rev : 64,787.42

[DEPARTMENT] 4030 : County Clerk : 

[VENDOR] 6764 : BRITTANY KELSO : R111524Kelso I25-004849 25-1073 Mileage Reimbursement - Brittany Kelso - 10.30.24 - 11.15.24 0100-4030-54101-GG 15.01

[VENDOR] 4858 : CHERYL WOOLSEY : R122724Woolsey I25-004850 25-0350 Mileage Reimbursement - Cheryl Woolsey - 12.13.24 - 12.27.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0100-4030-54101-GG 4.50

[VENDOR] 4858 : CHERYL WOOLSEY : R122724Woolsey I25-004850 25-0350 Mileage Reimbursement - Cheryl Woolsey - 12.13.24 - 12.27.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0100-4030-54101-GG 2.33

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102338 I25-004843 25-1555 (1) HP CF361X Toner Cartridge 0100-4030-53110-GG 223.00

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102338 I25-004843 25-1555 (1) HP CF280X Toner Cartridge 0100-4030-53110-GG 164.92

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (1) HP CF411X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 147.17

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (1) HP CF413X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 147.17

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (1) HP CF412X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 147.17

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (2) HP CF289X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 358.54

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (1) HP CF287X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 214.66

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102585 I25-004844 25-1573 (1) HP CF226X Toner 0100-4030-53110-GG 145.35

[VENDOR] 6044 : GOVOS, INC. : GovOS-102024-0004 I25-004500 25-1762 Registration - Sarah George - 2025 GovOS User Conference - Austin, TX - 02.26.25 - 02.28.25 0100-4030-54100-GG 200.00

[VENDOR] 6044 : GOVOS, INC. : GovOS-102024-0003 I25-004502 25-1762 Registration - April Long - 2025 GovOS User Conference - Austin, TX - 02.26.25 - 02.28.25 0100-4030-54100-GG 400.00

[VENDOR] 02750 : HEWLETT OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 67012 I25-004820 25-1790 Service - Courthouse Vital Records - Canon IR4235 - Cleaned and Inspected Unit - 12.20.24 0100-4030-58000-GG 100.00

[VENDOR] 6464 : JULIETTE HARBORTH : R123124Harborth I25-004897 25-0349 Mileage Reimbursement - Juliette Harborth - 12.02.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4030-54101-GG 12.73

[VENDOR] 4597 : LORI DAVIS : R123124Davis I25-004851 25-0353 Mileage Reimbursement - Lori Davis - 12.02.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4030-54101-GG 38.73

[VENDOR] 6415 : NIKKI ORTEGON : R123124Ortegon I25-004848 25-0351 Mileage Reimbursement - Nikki Ortegon - 12.02.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4030-54101-GG 25.73

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Staples, 1/4", 5pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 11.70

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Cleaning Duster, 6pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 21.81

Invoice Type: CREDIT,INV w/PO,INV wo/PO,LIABILITY,REVENUE    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 01/08/2025   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 01/13/2025

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) HP 90A Black Toner Cartridge 0100-4030-53110-GG 157.19

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (2) Standard Weight Sheet Protectors, 200pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 23.06

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Poly Folders with Slash Pocket, 30pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 18.75

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (4) Copy Paper, 10 Reams 0100-4030-53110-GG 157.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (3) ViewFront Poly Envelopes, A4 Size, 4pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 32.67

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Rubber Fingertips, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 2.22

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Goo Gone Cleaner 0100-4030-53110-GG 4.30

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Manila Envelopes, 10" x 13", 100pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 11.60

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Sharpie S Gel Pens, Black, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.49

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (2) Post-it Super Sticky Notes, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 16.72

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Post-it Notes, 24pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400795064001 I25-004444 25-1600 (1) Post-it Flags, 4pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 3.82

[VENDOR] 5198 : SARAH GEORGE : R122024George I25-004846 25-0354 Mileage Reimbursement - Sarah George - 12.02.24 - 12.20.24 0100-4030-54101-GG 37.79

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954529 I25-004437 25-1601 (1) Pencil Case 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.29

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406147 I25-004438 25-1634 (6) Gel Hand Sanitizer 0100-4030-53110-GG 21.12

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Envelope Moistener, 4pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 12.69

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Envelopes, 9" x 12", 250pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 31.14

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (4) 1/4" Length Standard Staples, 5000pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 10.16

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) AAA Battery, 4pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 13.39

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) AA Battery, 4pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 13.39

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Avery 5126 Laser Shipping Labels, 5-1/2" x 8-1/2", 200pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 32.57

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (3) Clasp & Moistenable Glue Kraft Catalog Envelopes, 10" x 15", Brown, 100pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 62.40

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (2) Copy Paper, 5000 Sheets/Carton 0100-4030-53110-GG 84.98

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1)  Air Freshener, 2pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 8.10

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Retractable Gel Pens, Blue, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 11.72

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Smooth Jumbo Paper Clips, 1000pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 7.43

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Standard Weight Sheet Protector, 200pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 10.15

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Counterfeit Bill Detector Marker Pens, 3pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 7.57

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019406148 I25-004441 25-1634 (1) Swiffer Dusters Cloth Refills, 10pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.24

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Pilot Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Black, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 8.90

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Pilot Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Blue, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.32

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) BIC Ballpoint Pens, Black, 60pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 4.75

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Clasp & Moistenable Glue Catalog Envelopes, 9" x 12", 100pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 9.25

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (6) Plastic Desk Pad, 19" x 24", Clear 0100-4030-53110-GG 110.76

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (21) Anti-Slip Plastic Desk Pad, 20" x 36", Clear 0100-4030-53110-GG 477.33

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Permanent Marker, Chisel Tip, Black, 12pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 8.91

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Disinfecting Wipes, Fresh, 6pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 23.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954530 I25-004445 25-1601 (1) Disinfecting Wipes, Lemon, 6pk 0100-4030-53110-GG 22.82

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 360057 I25-004898 25-1879 Registration - April Long - 2025 County & District Clerks Association Winter Conference - Denton, TX - 02.03.25 - 02.06.25 0100-4030-54100-GG 200.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 360168 I25-004899 25-1879 Registration - Sarah George - 2025 County & District Clerks Association Winter Conference - Denton, TX - 02.03.25 - 02.06.250100-4030-54100-GG 200.00

[VENDOR] 6684 : URBAN RECORDERS ALLIANCE, INC : 2025-030 I25-004853 25-1836 Urban Recorders Alliance 2025 Annual Membership Fees - County Clerk - April Long 0100-4030-54100-GG 150.00

[VENDOR] 6684 : URBAN RECORDERS ALLIANCE, INC : 2025-039 I25-004854 25-1837 Urban Recorders Alliance 2025 Annual Membership Fees - Deputy - Sarah George 0100-4030-54100-GG 50.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4030 : County Clerk : 4,487.26

[DEPARTMENT] 4040 : County Judge : 

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 396304888001 I25-004205 25-1381 Water Delivery Service - (1) Cooler - Ship Date: 11.12.24 0100-4040-53110-GG 6.00

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400809115001 I25-004579 25-1631 (2) Bankers Box Standard-Duty Storage Boxes with Lift-Off Lids 0100-4040-53110-GG 49.28

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400810701001 I25-004580 25-1631 (1) 2025 Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-4040-53110-GG 2.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400810701001 I25-004580 25-1631 (1) 2025 AT-A-GLANCE DayMinder Monthly Planner 0100-4040-53110-GG 9.40

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400810702001 I25-004581 25-1631 (1) Packing Tape, 1.88" x 54.6 yd, 2 Tape Rolls with Dispensers 0100-4040-53110-GG 12.59

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 402967381001 I25-004780 25-1381 Water Delivery Service - (1) Cooler; (4) Bottles - Ship Date: 12.17.24 0100-4040-53110-GG 27.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4040 : County Judge : 107.07
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[DEPARTMENT] 4050 : Veterans Service : 

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401157147001 I25-004531 25-1719 (4) USB Smart Card Reader 0100-4050-53110-GG 123.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401158309001 I25-004541 25-1719 (1) Kleenex Professional Facial Tissue 0100-4050-53110-GG 56.99

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4050 : Veterans Service : 180.95

[DEPARTMENT] 4060 : Emergency Management : 

[VENDOR] 6698 : JESSE'S TRAILER REPAIR : 120624-1 I25-004054 25-1559 A 983492 - M N/A - U N/A - (1) Skylight 0100-4060-54500-PH 89.00

[VENDOR] 6698 : JESSE'S TRAILER REPAIR : 120624-1 I25-004054 25-1559 A 983492 - M N/A - U N/A - Caulking/Adhesive - for Roof Leak Repair 0100-4060-54500-PH 165.00

[VENDOR] 6698 : JESSE'S TRAILER REPAIR : 120624-1 I25-004054 25-1559 A 983492 - M N/A - U N/A - Shop Supply Charge 0100-4060-54500-PH 30.00

[VENDOR] 6698 : JESSE'S TRAILER REPAIR : 120624-1 I25-004054 25-1559 A 983492 - M N/A - U N/A - Labor Charges 0100-4060-54500-PH 480.00

[VENDOR] 6698 : JESSE'S TRAILER REPAIR : 120624-1 I25-004054 25-1559 A 983492 - M N/A - U N/A - Ground Wire Replaced 0100-4060-54500-PH 6.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Emergency Management - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4060-53400-PH 194.03

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Emergency Management - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4060-53400-PH -9.69

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4060 : Emergency Management : 954.34

[DEPARTMENT] 4061 : Fire Marshal : 

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Fire Marshal - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4061-53400-LE 138.85

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Fire Marshal - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4061-53400-LE -8.60

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4061 : Fire Marshal : 130.25

[DEPARTMENT] 4065 : Radio Management : 

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605310 I25-004839 25-0849 (1) Radio Programming Cable, USB Hi-Speed, VP-T 0100-4065-53300-PH 173.70

[VENDOR] 03539|0000000001 : CITY OF FORT WORTH : ITS-RADC0000000183 I25-004281 25-1197 ITS-RADC0000000183 - Radio Core Connectivity Fee - Core Switch Only - 2023 Radios - 10.01.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4065-54000-PH 52,193.40

[VENDOR] 03539|0000000001 : CITY OF FORT WORTH : ITS-RADE0000000054 I25-004282 25-1197 ITS-RADE0000000054 - Radio Core Connectivity Fee - Extended Coverage - 6 Radios - 10.01.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4065-54000-PH 410.40

[VENDOR] 5662 : DOUGLAS O'NEAL : R112224ONeal I25-003988 25-0982 Mileage Reimbursement - Douglas O'Neal - 11.14.24 - 11.22.24 0100-4065-54101-PH 104.14

[VENDOR] 5378 : HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES : 1536640 I25-004583 25-1109 (2) Wall Mount Dry Erase Magnetic White Board with Eraser, Marker, and Shelf, 24" x 36" 0100-4065-53110-PH 73.34

[VENDOR] 5388 : VERIZON WIRELESS : 6100811357 I25-004137 25-1094 Account # 442245046-00007 - Radio Management - Tower Monitoring - 11.11.24 - 12.10.24 0100-4065-54200-PH 114.39

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Radio Management - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4065-53400-PH -9.93

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4065 : Radio Management : 53,059.44

[DEPARTMENT] 4070 : Public Works : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287249311814x121424 I25-004298 25-0985 Account # 287249311814 - Public Works - iPad Service - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-4070-54200-GG 171.96

[VENDOR] 00020 : CLEBURNE TIMES REVIEW : 36697 2025 Renewal I25-004600 25-0460 Account 36697: Cleburne Times Review - 52 Week/12 Month Newspaper Subscripfion - 01.16.25 - 01.16.26 0100-4070-53120-GG 234.87

[VENDOR] 00362 : JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO   INC : 6097898 I25-004107 25-0942 A 17147 - M 22143 - VIN4 4621 - Oil Change 0100-4070-54500-GG 59.50

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954534 I25-004182 25-1550 (1) Canon GPR-66 Toner, Cyan 0100-4070-53110-GG 209.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954534 I25-004182 25-1550 (1) Canon GPR-66 Toner, Yellow 0100-4070-53110-GG 209.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954534 I25-004182 25-1550 (1) Canon GPR-66 Toner, Magenta 0100-4070-53110-GG 209.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954534 I25-004182 25-1550 (1) Canon GPR-66 Toner, Black 0100-4070-53110-GG 108.79

[VENDOR] 00265 : STERICYCLE  INC : 8009410579 I25-004590 25-0690 Customer No. 3000260287 - Paper Shredding Services - 12.02.24 0100-4070-54000-GG 51.01

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Public Works - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4070-53400-GG 591.85

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Public Works - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-4070-53400-GG -.56

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Public Works - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4070-53400-GG -37.31

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4070 : Public Works : 1,810.08

[DEPARTMENT] 4071 : Facilities Management : 
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[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287314497929X121424 I25-004448 25-0057 Account # 287314497929 - Facilities Management - iPad Service - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-4071-54200-GG 446.56

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 3064432921 11/24 I25-004782 25-0968 Account # 3064432921 - Gas - 911 Call Center - 1100 E Kilpatrick - 11.08.24 - 12.06.24 - MR 203 0100-4071-54403-GG 143.96

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 4008297594 12/24 I25-004783 25-0968 Account # 4008297594 - Gas - Alvarado - 206 N Baugh - 11.23.24 - 12.23.24 - MR 3636 0100-4071-54403-GG 561.26

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 4008297594 11/24 I25-004784 25-0968 Account # 4008297594 - Gas - Alvarado - 206 N Baugh - 10.24.24 - 11.22.24 - MR 3213 0100-4071-54403-GG 290.37

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 3023217348 11/24 I25-004785 25-0968 Account # 3023217348 - Gas - Service Center Sheriff - 1102 E Kilpatrick - 11.08.24 - 12.06.24 - MR 2128 0100-4071-54403-GG 208.92

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 3062751205 11/24 I25-004786 25-0968 Account # 3062751205 - Gas - Marti - 411 Marti Dr - 11.09.24 - 12.07.24 - MR 74014 0100-4071-54403-GG 888.72

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 3024572588 11/24 I25-004787 25-0968 Account # 3024572588 - Gas - Doty House - 409 N Buffalo - 11.09.24 - 12.09.24 - MR 1059 0100-4071-54403-GG 172.72

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 4042402806 11/24 I25-004788 25-0968 Account # 4042402806 - Gas - Jail - Meter # 1541017 - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.09.24 - 12.07.24 - MR 297693 0100-4071-54403-GG 4,046.02

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 3023217160 11/24 I25-004789 25-0968 Account # 3023217160 - Gas - EOC - 810 E Kilpatrick - 11.08.24 - 12.06.24 - MR 1364 0100-4071-54403-GG 142.56

[VENDOR] 01491 : ATMOS ENERGY : 4042402262 11/24 I25-004790 25-0968 Account # 4042402262 - Gas - Jail - Meter # 000100165 - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.08.24 - 12.06.24 - MR 423830 0100-4071-54403-GG 2,327.07

[VENDOR] 00405 : B & B MUFFLER & TIRE : 32288 I25-004505 25-0044 A 16652 - M 94233 - Unit N/A - (1) TPMS Valve 0100-4071-54500-GG 15.00

[VENDOR] 6572 : CHEM-AQUA INC. : 8974455 I25-004526 25-0334 Courthouse - HVAC Chemical Maintenance - 12/24 0100-4071-54000-GG 250.00

[VENDOR] 6572 : CHEM-AQUA INC. : 8974455 I25-004526 25-0334 Guinn - HVAC Chemical Maintenance - 12/24 0100-4071-54000-GG 250.00

[VENDOR] 00288 : CITY OF ALVARADO : 01-65501-01 12/24 I25-004791 25-0710 Account # 01-65501-01 - Water - Alvarado - 206 N Baugh - 11.15.24 - 12.15.24 - MR 2962 0100-4071-54402-GG 162.15

[VENDOR] 00288 : CITY OF ALVARADO : 01-65500-03 12/24 I25-004792 25-0710 Account # 01-65500-03 - Water - Alvarado Sprinkler - 206 N Baugh - 11.15.24 - 12.15.24 - MR 20631 0100-4071-54402-GG 91.73

[VENDOR] 00429 : CITY OF BURLESON : 157347 I25-004574 25-0709 Account # 6831-32000 - Water - Burleson - 247 Elk Dr. - 10.23.24 - 11.22.24 - MR 10262 0100-4071-54402-GG 157.39

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-0128-00 11/24 I25-004735 25-0999 Account # 32-0128-00 - Water - 911 Call Center - 1100 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 32106 0100-4071-54402-GG 89.84

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-0129-00 11/24 I25-004752 25-0999 Account # 32-0129-00 - Water - 911 Call Center Sprinkler - 1100 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 583819 0100-4071-54402-GG 251.04

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 19-2820-00 11/24 I25-004762 25-0999 Account # 19-2820-00 - Water - Courthouse - 2 Main St - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 2244600 0100-4071-54402-GG 222.33

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 19-2810-00 11/24 I25-004768 25-0999 Account # 19-2810-00 - Water - Courthouse Sprinkler - 2 Main St - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 6270900 0100-4071-54402-GG 216.05

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-3900-01 11/24 I25-004769 25-0999 Account # 32-3900-01 - Water - EOC - 810 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 733100 0100-4071-54402-GG 148.41

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-3910-01 11/24 I25-004770 25-0999 Account # 32-3910-01 - Water - EOC Sprinkler - 810 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 125100 0100-4071-54402-GG 94.25

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-0135-00 11/24 I25-004771 25-0999 Account # 32-0135-00 - Water - Service Center Sheriff - 1102 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 102993 0100-4071-54402-GG 159.09

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 32-0130-01 11/24 I25-004772 25-0999 Account # 32-0130-01 - Water - Service Center - 1102 E Kilpatrick - 11.04.24 - 12.04.24 - MR 718152 0100-4071-54402-GG 264.23

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 08-0120-04 11/24 I25-004774 25-0999 Account # 08-0120-04 - Water - Jail - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.10.24 - 12.10.24 - MR 39816 0100-4071-54402-GG 133.64

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 08-0140-03 11/24 I25-004775 25-0999 Account # 08-0140-03 - Water - Jail - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.10.24 - 12.10.24 - MR 41689103 - MR2 835531 0100-4071-54402-GG 4,911.75

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 08-8830-03 11/24 I25-004776 25-0999 Account # 08-8830-03 - Water - Jail - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.10.24 - 12.10.24 - MR 41490000 0100-4071-54402-GG 2,456.39

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 08-9370-03 11/24 I25-004777 25-0999 Account # 08-9370-03 - Water - Jail - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.10.24 - 12.10.24 - MR 1157228 - MR2 7245148 0100-4071-54402-GG 1,742.79

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000001 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : 08-9380-04 11/24 I25-004778 25-0999 Account # 08-9380-04 - Water - Jail - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - 11.10.24 - 12.10.24 - MR 67797722 0100-4071-54402-GG 107.74

[VENDOR] 00725 : DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. : S101414488.001 I25-004514 25-0047 (12) Philips 547430 Light Bulb 0100-4071-53520-GG 73.00

[VENDOR] 00725 : DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. : S101426219.001 I25-004515 25-0047 (1) Conduit 3/4" EMT, 100'; (1) Conduit 1/2" EMT, 100'; (8) B-5V 1-Gang Weatherproof Box; (8) B-75V 1-Gang Weatherproof Box; (16) 1-Gang Weatherproof  Blank Cover; (15) BWF BC-2V 1-Gang Weatherproof Blank Cover; (8) TGB-5V 1/2" 3-Hole 2-Gang Weatherproof Outlet Box; (8) TGB-75V 3/4" 3-Hole 2-Gang Weatherproof Outlet Box0100-4071-53520-GG 308.84

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Onsite: Programmed/Configured 4 Axis cameras for APO - 12.10.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 525.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Mileage @ 116 Miles Round Trip - 12.10.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 77.72

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Onsite: APO Building Camera Work - Installed and Wired 1 New Camera on 2nd Floor; Moved Existing 2nd Floor Camera to Training Room, Mounted 2nd Camera 1st Floor NE - 12.16.240100-4071-56550-GG 825.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Mileage @ 116 Miles Round Trip - 12.16.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 77.72

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Remote Support: Generated Security Camera Requirements for AdultProbafion and Guinn Building Generator - 10.07.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 225.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Onsite: Installed 2 Dual-View Cameras at Adult Probation; Ran CAT6 & Terminated - 10.22.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 600.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Onsite: Installed New Memory to Guinn Genetec Bottom Server; Installed WiFi Access Point at APO - 10.30.24 0100-4071-56550-GG 825.00

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 2545186 I25-004550 25-0046 (1) Oxygen 19CF; (1) Acetylene 10CF; (1) Weldmark Cutmaster Regulator 0100-4071-53400-GG 164.32

[VENDOR] 5682 : ELYON FIRE & LIFE SAFETY LLC : 10002202 I25-004506 25-1159 Service - Alvarado Sub Courthouse - Relocate 8 Upright Sprinkler Heads to Pendant Sprinklers - 11.07.24 - 11.08.24 0100-4071-53520-GG 2,992.00

[VENDOR] 5682 : ELYON FIRE & LIFE SAFETY LLC : 10002230 I25-004548 25-1618 Marti - Annual Fire Extinguisher Inspection - Completed 12.13.24; (4) 10lb ABC Extinguisher Service w/Core exchange 0100-4071-54000-GG 365.00

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000306 I25-004539 25-0711 Courthouse - Quarterly Boiler Inspection - October 2024 - Completed 12.16.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 697.50

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000307 I25-004540 25-0711 Courthouse - Quarterly Chiller Inspection - October 2024 - Completed 12.16.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 735.00

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000349 I25-004825 25-0711 Guinn - Quarterly Boiler Inspection - October 2024 0100-4071-54000-GG 685.00

[VENDOR] 6252 : FREER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. : 40706 I25-004547 25-1432 Service - Guinn - Repaired Water Leak and Replaced Damaged Section of Piping; Insulated New Pipe and Fittings - 11.19.24 0100-4071-53520-GG 2,328.60
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[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002996 I25-004510 25-1622 Stock - (12) Carhartt Watch Cap, Black, with Embroidery, "Johnson County Facilities Management" 0100-4071-53330-GG 261.00

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (1) Wrangler Work Shirt, L - for Codey Sibley 0100-4071-53330-GG 29.99

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (1) Dickies Short Sleeve Work Shirt, Green, L; (1) Dickies Short Sleeve Work Shirt, Black, L - for Codey Sibley 0100-4071-53330-GG 66.00

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (2) Wrangler Work Pants, 34x30 - for Codey Sibley 0100-4071-53330-GG 69.98

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 Stock - (12) S&S Trucker Hat 0100-4071-53330-GG 171.00

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (4) Long Sleeve Work Shirt, XL - for Josh Green 0100-4071-53330-GG 112.12

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (2) Women's Polo, M - for Amber Neathery 0100-4071-53330-GG 38.06

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 Stock - (5) Sport-Tek Sport-Wick Polo, XL; (5) Sport-Tek Sport-Wick Polo, L 0100-4071-53330-GG 244.30

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (7) Zipped Hoodie, L; (3) Zipped Hoodie, XL; (2) Zipped Hoodie, M - for Custodians 0100-4071-53330-GG 346.68

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (3) Zipped Hoodie, XXL - for Custodians 0100-4071-53330-GG 92.67

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (1) Zipped Hoodie, 3XL - for Custodians 0100-4071-53330-GG 32.89

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (5) Cotton Tee Shirt, S; (20) Cotton Tee Shirt, M; (25) Cotton Tee Shirt, L; (10) Cotton Tee Shirt, XL - for Custodians 0100-4071-53330-GG 630.00

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (15) Cotton Tee Shirt, XXL - for Custodians 0100-4071-53330-GG 187.50

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-100002193 I25-004518 25-1350 (2) Wrangler Work Pants, 34x30 - for Codey Sibley 0100-4071-53330-GG 69.98

[VENDOR] 5378 : HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES : 5251388 I25-004369 25-0041 (2) 20" x 4' Contact Grip, Premium Alloy; (1) 12' x 1" Ratchet Strap, 4pk; (4) S Hooks, 2pk; (1) Light Duty Anchor Points, 4pk; (1) Gear Tie ProPack, 9pk; (1) Gear Tie, Loopable 24" ProPack Assortment; (1) Gear Tie, 32", Yellow, 2pk; (2) Stacker Box, 16qt; (1) Husky Pro Duty Tote; (2) Stacker Box, 30qt; (1) Firm Grip PU Dipped Glove, 12pk; (1) Crocodile Cloth, 100pk0100-4071-53300-GG 201.61

[VENDOR] 5378 : HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES : 9772815 I25-004942 25-0041 (2) Milwaukee M12 Stand Work Light; (4) Air Mover Blower 0100-4071-53300-GG 858.00

[VENDOR] 6048 : HOME DEPOT PRO-HD SUPPLY FAC. MAINT. LTD. : 842553802 I25-004690 25-1807 (1) SaniSac Waste Bag 0100-4071-53350-GG 23.42

[VENDOR] 6048 : HOME DEPOT PRO-HD SUPPLY FAC. MAINT. LTD. : 842553802 I25-004690 25-1807 (3) Urinal Mat 0100-4071-53350-GG 201.60

[VENDOR] 6096 : KWIK KAR WASH & AUTO CENTER : 01828-15093 I25-004504 25-0049 A 16655 - M 39924 - VIN4 3572 - Oil Change 0100-4071-54500-GG 67.50

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 87187 12.12.24 I25-003981 25-0040 (1) 3/4"x4'x8' Maple Sanded Plywood 0100-4071-53520-GG 80.73

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 94274 12.16.24 I25-004331 25-0040 (1) Key Ring; (1) Carabiner, 5pk 0100-4071-53300-GG 24.66

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 88996 12.13.24 I25-004332 25-0040 (2) Tool Box Liner 0100-4071-53300-GG 39.86

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 97037 12.17.24 I25-004337 25-0040 (2) Concealed Screw, 24"; (2) Fire Extinguisher Bracket; (6) Metal Male Hose Mender, 5/8" x 3/4"; (3) Metal Female Hose Mender, 5/8" x 3/4"0100-4071-53520-GG 127.56

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 97037 12.17.24 I25-004337 25-0040 (4) LED Light Stick, 2pk; (1) 24" Cable Tie, 15pk; (1) Carpet and Hard Surface Furniture Slider; (1) 8' Powerstrip; (1) 14" Heavy Duty Cable Tie, 100pk0100-4071-53300-GG 72.23

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 95078 12.16.24 I25-004372 25-0040 (1) 2032 Coin Lithium Battery; (1) 123A Specialty Battery, 4pk 0100-4071-53300-GG 35.97

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 72951 12.20.24 I25-004694 25-0040 (1) 1/2" 90-Deg Fitting; (2) 3/4" 90-Deg Connector; (2) 3/4" LQ Tight 90-Deg Fitting 0100-4071-53520-GG 41.66

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 71919 12.20.24 I25-004695 25-0040 (1) Thumb Tack, 40pk; (1) Clear Mounting Tape; (5) Finishing Washer, 10pk; (1) Extreme Double-Sided Mounting Tape 0100-4071-53300-GG 37.40

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 88261 12.13.24 I25-004696 25-0040 (1) CLR Cleaner; (1) CLR Foam Multi-Purpose Cleaner; (1) Barkeeper's Friend Cleaner 0100-4071-53350-GG 13.73

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 73071 12.20.24 I25-004941 25-0040 (1) Mesh Cloth, 180-Grit, 10yd; (1) All Purpose Primer; (1) Plumbing Kit; (2) 3/4" x 10' PVC Pipe; (1) 3/4" PVC Tee; (1) 3/4" PVC Condensate Trap; (1) 3/4" PVC Coupling; (1) 3/4" Male Adapter; (1) 3/4" PVC Repair Coupling; (1) 3/4" PVC Union Thread; (1) 3/4" PVC 90-Deg Elbow0100-4071-53520-GG 100.22

[VENDOR] 00615|0000000003 : MCCOY CORPORATION : 5240771 I25-004508 25-0051 (10) 3/8" x 24" Rebar Pin 0100-4071-53520-GG 14.72

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547811 I25-004339 25-0337 Account # 36625 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - 911 Call Center - 1100 E Kilpatrick - 12.12.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 90.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548224 I25-004341 25-0337 Account # 26319 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Adult Probation - 425 W Chambers - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 30.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547387 I25-004342 25-0337 Account # 27439 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Alvarado - 206 N Baugh - 12.04.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 30.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548049 I25-004343 25-0337 Account # 24323 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Annex - 1 Main St - 12.17.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 25.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547798 I25-004344 25-0337 Account # 25928 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Brown Gym - 105 S Walnut - 12.12.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 25.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547385 I25-004346 25-0337 Account # 24334 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Burleson - 247 Elk Dr - 12.04.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 30.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548227 I25-004348 25-0337 Account # 25926 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Casa - 220 Featherston - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 25.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548014 I25-004349 25-0337 Account # 24322 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment; Check Termite Monitors - Courthouse - 2 Main St - 12.17.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 73.75

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548231 I25-004350 25-0337 Account # 24337 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment; Check Termite Monitors - Doty - 409 N Buffalo - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 52.08

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547788 I25-004352 25-0337 Account # 24328 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment; Check Termite Monitors - Elections/ME - 103 S Walnut - 12.12.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 68.75

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548030 I25-004353 25-0337 Account # 24339 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - EOC - 810 E Kilpatrick - 12.17.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 35.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547784 I25-004354 25-0337 Account # 34290 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Extension - 109 W Chambers - 12.12.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 45.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548222 I25-004355 25-0337 Account # 24336 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Guinn - 204 S Buffalo - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 30.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548048 I25-004356 25-0337 Account # 24325 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Health - 108 E Kilpatrick - 12.17.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 30.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548229 I25-004357 25-0337 Account # 24338 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - JP1 - 226 Featherston - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 25.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 547355 I25-004358 25-0337 Account # 36423 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Marti - 411 Marti Dr - 12.04.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 90.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548052 I25-004359 25-0337 Account # 24335 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Service Center - 1102 E Kilpatrick - 12.17.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 40.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548175 I25-004360 25-0337 Account # 36810 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Precinct # 1 Barn - 12.19.24 0100-4071-53500-GG 129.90
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[VENDOR] 00064 : MOORE SUPPLY CO INC : S173634547.001 I25-004513 25-0052 (8) Water Sentry Replacement Filter, Elkay 51300C - for Courthouse 0100-4071-53440-GG 992.16

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-154791 I25-004511 25-0053 A 16652 - M 94302 - Unit N/A - (1) Charge Cable 0100-4071-54500-GG 17.84

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-154956 I25-004512 25-0053 A 14190 - M 135511 - Unit N/A - (1) Steering Wheel Cover 0100-4071-54500-GG 16.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 380130381001 I25-004457 25-1812 (2) Multi-Surface Cleaner, Lemon 0100-4071-53350-GG 24.94

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394019034001 I25-004458 25-1497 (7) Sanitary Napkin Receptacle 0100-4071-53350-GG 253.33

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 388211479001 I25-004459 25-0720 (1) Windex, Disinfectant 0100-4071-53350-GG 18.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394053267001 I25-004460 25-1497 (2) Sanitary Receptacle Bag 0100-4071-53350-GG 76.58

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395748364001 I25-004461 25-1548 (3) Trash Bags, 33gal 0100-4071-53350-GG 51.24

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395748364001 I25-004461 25-1548 (4) Trash Bags, 60gal 0100-4071-53350-GG 136.36

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395748364001 I25-004461 25-1548 (2) AA Batteries, 24pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 15.68

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395748364001 I25-004461 25-1548 (3) Gloves, Small 0100-4071-53350-GG 29.97

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395748364001 I25-004461 25-1548 (2) Paper Towel Rolls 0100-4071-53350-GG 126.82

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394650551001 I25-004462 25-1472 (3) Urinal Screen 0100-4071-53350-GG 83.97

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395746274001 I25-004463 25-1548 (2) Rain Jacket, Large - for Custodians 0100-4071-53350-GG 29.58

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395746274001 I25-004463 25-1548 (1) Rain Jacket, Large - for Custodians 0100-4071-53350-GG 14.79

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395746274001 I25-004463 25-1548 (1) Rain Jacket, Large - for Custodians 0100-4071-53350-GG 14.79

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 395746274001 I25-004463 25-1548 (1) Rain Jacket, X-Large - for Custodians 0100-4071-53350-GG 13.89

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134002 I25-004464 25-1472 (2) Old English Furniture Oil/Polish 0100-4071-53350-GG 102.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (1) Stainless Steel Cleaner 0100-4071-53350-GG 39.14

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (3) Toilet Bowl Cleaner 0100-4071-53350-GG 209.34

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (2) Windex 0100-4071-53350-GG 100.78

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (2) Lysol Multi-Surface Cleaner, Lavender 0100-4071-53350-GG 93.58

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (2) Lysol Multi-Surface Cleaner, Lemon 0100-4071-53350-GG 24.94

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (1) Hand Sanitizer 0100-4071-53350-GG 9.29

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (5) Trash Bags, 16gal 0100-4071-53350-GG 151.05

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (6) Trash Bags, 33gal 0100-4071-53350-GG 102.48

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (8) Trash Bags, 60gal 0100-4071-53350-GG 272.72

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (20) Gloves, Large 0100-4071-53350-GG 249.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (4) Gloves, Medium 0100-4071-53350-GG 49.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (21) Air Freshener Refill 0100-4071-53350-GG 174.93

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (10) Wet Mop Head 0100-4071-53350-GG 434.90

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (17) Hand Soap 0100-4071-53350-GG 871.93

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (19) Toilet Paper 0100-4071-53350-GG 1,877.01

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (21) Paper Towel Roll 0100-4071-53350-GG 1,331.61

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (1) Toilet Paper, Individually Wrapped, 80pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 78.78

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (3) Folded Paper Towel, 10pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 139.62

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (3) Duster Refill 0100-4071-53350-GG 136.65

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (1) Lysol Disinfectant Spray 0100-4071-53350-GG 112.29

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (1) Door Stop, 2pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 8.49

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (4) AA Batteries, 24pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 31.36

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (10) C Batteries, 12pk 0100-4071-53350-GG 87.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (13) D Batteries 0100-4071-53350-GG 408.07

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (12) Toilet Bowl Brush 0100-4071-53350-GG 43.44

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (2) Broom 0100-4071-53350-GG 31.98

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (2) Dustpan 0100-4071-53350-GG 79.66

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 394652134001 I25-004477 25-1472 (7) Spray Bottle 0100-4071-53350-GG 11.55

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403421759001 I25-004517 25-1747 (8) Desk Calendar 0100-4071-53110-GG 22.40

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403421759001 I25-004517 25-1747 (4) Wall Calendar 0100-4071-53110-GG 28.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403421759001 I25-004517 25-1747 (3) Label Maker Tape, D1, Black, 2pk 0100-4071-53110-GG 69.33

[VENDOR] 4518 : POWER KLEAN : 3092 I25-004551 25-0717 Alvarado Sub Courthouse - Re-Striping of Parking Lot; Including Spaces, Logos, Directional Traffic Arrows, Reserved Sign 0100-4071-54000-GG 2,331.00

[VENDOR] 4518 : POWER KLEAN : 3085 I25-004552 25-0717 Marti - Re-Striping of Parking Lot; Including Spaces, Logos, Hash Marked Areas, Fire Lane, Handicapped Ramps 0100-4071-54000-GG 1,492.90

[VENDOR] 4518 : POWER KLEAN : 3095 I25-004553 25-0717 Burleson Sub Courthouse - Re-Striping of Parking Lot; Including Spaces, Logos, Hash Marked Areas, Crosswalks, Handicapped Ramps, Curbs, Lettering, and 'Constable' Signage0100-4071-54000-GG 3,508.50

Page 6 of 33 Johnson County



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 00372 : READY REFRESH : 04L0127599017 I25-004524 25-0086 Account # 0127599017 - Alvarado - Drinking Water - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 68.98

[VENDOR] 00372 : READY REFRESH : 04L0127599033 I25-004525 25-0086 Account # 0127599033 - Burleson - Drinking Water - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 49.99

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A392424 I25-004683 25-0042 (2) Rake 0100-4071-53300-GG 17.38

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A392778 I25-004684 25-0042 (3) Copper Coupling; (2) Copper Tee; (2) 90-Deg Copper Elbow; (3) Copper Cap, 1"; (2) Copper Cap, 3/4"; (2) Copper Cap, 1/2"; (3) 45-Deg Copper Elbow; (1) 45 Street Elbow; (2) Copper Coupling; (1) Copper Reducer; (1) Copper Tee, 1/2"; (1) Flux Brush Paste0100-4071-53520-GG 75.77

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A392537 I25-004685 25-0042 (1) Center Punch, Steel 0100-4071-53520-GG 25.99

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A392538 I25-004686 25-0042 (2) Propane Bottle, 5gal 0100-4071-53400-GG 32.00

[VENDOR] 00295 : RUNNELS GLASS CO : 33232 I25-004731 25-1100 2024 Ford F250 Crew Cab - VIN4 2641 - Window Tinting 0100-4071-56530-GG 479.00

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53228296 I25-004361 25-1000 Guinn Camera - Meter # 195794396LG - 203 S Buffalo - Electricity - 07.16.24 - 08.13.24 - MR 35 0100-4071-54401-GG 1.91

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53227172 I25-004363 25-1000 Adult Probation - Meter # 178894606LG - 425 W Chambers St - Electricity - 09.17.24 - 10.15.24 - MR 30825 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,179.21

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53214779 I25-004365 25-1000 Annex - Meter # 107267559LG - 1 North Main - Electricity - 10.14.24 - 11.13.24 - MR 53508 0100-4071-54401-GG 4,732.46

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53215301 I25-004367 25-1000 Brown Gym - Meter # 111727083LG - 105 S Walnut - Electricity - 10.15.24 - 11.14.24 - MR 66001 0100-4071-54401-GG 456.94

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53214636 I25-004399 25-1000 Courthouse - Meter # 109072721LG - 2 N Main - Electricity - 10.14.24 - 11.13.24 - MR 40165 0100-4071-54401-GG 6,607.97

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53209850 I25-004401 25-1000 Doty House - Meter # 107242053LG - 409 N Buffalo - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 46068 0100-4071-54401-GG 168.15

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53216870 I25-004402 25-1000 Guinn Camera - Meter # 195794396LG - 203 S Buffalo - Electricity - 10.11.24 - 11.12.24 - MR 149 0100-4071-54401-GG 13.99

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53216946 I25-004403 25-1000 Marti - Meter # 107267545LG - 411 Marti - Electricity - 10.11.24 - 11.12.24 - MR 25801 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,531.34

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53209849 I25-004404 25-1000 Service Center Sheriff - Meter # 109072693LG - 1102 E Kilpatrick - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 35333 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,128.48

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53209851 I25-004406 25-1000 Service Center - Meter # 107270926LG - 1102 E Kilpatrick - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 12138 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,584.64

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53203277 I25-004407 25-1000 Tower - Meter # 169468212LG - 3425 CR 920 - Electricity - 10.04.24 - 11.05.24 - MR 73119 0100-4071-54401-GG 297.97

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53209865 I25-004408 25-1000 Jail - Meter # 107270910LG - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 70126 0100-4071-54401-GG 9,375.82

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53209870 I25-004410 25-1000 Jail - Meter # 107270912LG - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 50773 0100-4071-54401-GG 4,440.40

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53210488 I25-004411 25-1000 Jail - Meter # 134571563LG - 1800 Ridgemar Dr - Electricity - 10.10.24 - 11.11.24 - MR 66256 0100-4071-54401-GG 12,421.82

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53216497 I25-004412 25-1000 Jail GL1 - Unmetered - 1800 Ridgemar - Electricity - 10.11.24 - 11.12.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 15.24

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53216495 I25-004413 25-1000 Jail GL2 - Unmetered - 1800 Ridgemar - Electricity - 10.11.24 - 11.12.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 17.58

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53217027 I25-004414 25-1000 Jail GL3 - Unmetered - 1800 Ridgemar - Electricity - 10.11.24 - 11.12.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 19.60

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53231762 I25-004415 25-1000 911 Call Center - Meter # 182611960LG - 1100 E Kilpatrick St - Electricity - 10.29.24 - 11.27.24 - MR 2255.1 0100-4071-54401-GG 912.35

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53215376 I25-004416 25-1000 Adult Probation - Meter # 178894606LG - 425 W Chambers - Electricity - 10.15.24 - 11.14.24 - MR 476.2 0100-4071-54401-GG 2,807.55

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53237037 I25-004417 25-1000 Alvarado - Meter # 120412889LG - 206 N Baugh - Electricity - 10.31.24 - 12.03.24 - MR 85687 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,186.86

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53215985 I25-004418 25-1000 CASA - Meter # 158684694LG - 220 Featherston - Electricity - 10.16.24 - 11.15.24 - MR 55667 0100-4071-54401-GG 324.14

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53215237 I25-004419 25-1000 Elections/ME - Meter # 114671083LG - 103 S Walnut - Electricity - 10.15.24 - 11.14.24 - MR 80921 0100-4071-54401-GG 550.29

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53222112 I25-004420 25-1000 Elections GL - Unmetered - 103 S Walnut - Electricity - 10.18.24 - 11.19.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 14.71

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53224792 I25-004421 25-1000 EOC - Meter # 161157021LG - 810 E Kilpatrick - Electricity - 10.23.24 - 11.21.24 - MR 89818 0100-4071-54401-GG 576.42

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53216210 I25-004422 25-1000 Extension - Meter # 115517833LG - 109 W Chambers - Electricity - 10.16.24 - 11.15.24 - MR 87275 0100-4071-54401-GG 303.86

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53215986 I25-004423 25-1000 Guinn - Meter # 107267500LG - 204 S Buffalo - Electricity - 10.16.24 - 11.15.24 - MR 45538 0100-4071-54401-GG 12,861.28

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53220384 I25-004424 25-1000 Guinn GL1 - UNMETERED - 203 S Buffalo - Electricity - 10.17.24 - 11.18.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 31.31

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53220440 I25-004425 25-1000 Guinn GL2 - UNMETERED - 203 S Buffalo - Electricity - 10.17.24 - 11.18.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 12.42

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53220375 I25-004426 25-1000 Guinn GL3 - UNMETERED - 203 S Buffalo - Electricity - 10.17.24 - 11.18.24 0100-4071-54401-GG 35.08

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53218974 I25-004428 25-1000 JP1 - Meter # 134142284LG - 226 Featherston - Electricity - 10.17.24 - 11.18.24 - MR 71051 0100-4071-54401-GG 270.60

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53239937 I25-004429 25-1000 Tower - Meter # 169468212LG - 3425 CR 920 - Electricity - 11.05.24 - 12.06.24 - MR 75437 0100-4071-54401-GG 252.06

[VENDOR] 6294 : SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS : 2092893-53221282 I25-004430 25-1000 Tower - Meter # 143953903LG - 1700 Island Grove Road - Electricity - 10.18.24 - 11.19.24 - MR 16868 0100-4071-54401-GG 476.23

[VENDOR] 00176 : SHERWIN WILLIAMS : 5298-1 I25-004374 25-0043 (1) Gallon of Paint, Safety Yellow 0100-4071-53520-GG 41.80

[VENDOR] 00176 : SHERWIN WILLIAMS : 4743-6 I25-004691 25-0043 (5) Paint, 5gal 0100-4071-53520-GG 85.75

[VENDOR] 4718 : SILSBEE FORD INC. : 48689X I25-004507 25-0085 2024 Ford Transit 350 Cargo Van - VIN4 8689 - Approved in CC 09.23.24 0100-4071-56530-GG 65,444.00

[VENDOR] 6307 : TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY LLC : 055928209537 I25-004537 25-0707 Account # 900009245416 - Electricity - Service Center - 1102 E Kilpatrick - 11.12.24 - 12.11.24 - UNMETERED 0100-4071-54401-GG 152.89

[VENDOR] 6307 : TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY LLC : 054528560561 I25-004538 25-0707 Account # 900011719989 - Electricity - Annex - 102 S Mill St - 11.18.24 - 12.16.24 - UNMETERED 0100-4071-54401-GG 27.54

[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. : 97608-001,002 11/24 I25-004536 25-0706 Account # 97608-001 - Electricity - Burleson - 247 Elk Dr - 11.12.24 - 12.12.24 - MR 5815 0100-4071-54401-GG 1,763.80

[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. : 97608-001,002 11/24 I25-004536 25-0706 Account # 97608-002 - Electricity - Constable 1 - 3400 FM 1434 - Meter 001-600-779 - 11.12.24 - 12.12.24 - MR 90230 0100-4071-54401-GG 635.70

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Facilities Management - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4071-53400-GG 1,761.03

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Facilities Management - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-4071-53400-GG -9.61
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[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Facilities Management - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4071-53400-GG -104.69

[VENDOR] 5722 : WARE FENCING LLC : 2579 I25-004733 25-0422 Guinn - Service - Replaced Jury Service Door 0100-4071-53520-GG 11,740.00

[VENDOR] 00573 : WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, INC. : 2615176-2165-0 I25-004751 25-0062 Customer ID 59441-33007 - Dumpster Services - Burleson - 247 Elk Dr - 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0100-4071-54000-GG 1,494.94

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Courthouse - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 210.45

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Juvenile - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 21.29

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Alvarado - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 39.33

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Annex - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 44.69

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Guinn - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 104.17

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 JP1 - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 21.29

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Adult Probation - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 80.77

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 911 Call Center - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 116.85

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704487 I25-004503 25-0339 Sheriff's Office - Weekly Doormat Rental - 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4071-54000-GG 97.57

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4071 : Facilities Management : 203,388.35

[DEPARTMENT] 4080 : Purchasing : 

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347166-0 I25-004933 25-1571 (1) Box of Business Cards - for Alissa Krokum 0100-4080-53110-GG 14.63

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347166-0 I25-004933 25-1571 (1) Box of Business Cards - for Kristi Shaw 0100-4080-53110-GG 14.63

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347166-0 I25-004933 25-1571 (1) Box of Business Cards - for Libby Chandler 0100-4080-53110-GG 14.63

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347166-0 I25-004933 25-1571 (1) Box of Business Cards - for Donna White 0100-4080-53110-GG 14.63

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860455 I25-004021 25-0158 Quarterly Billing - Contract Charge/Equipment Lease - for Canon Imagerunner Advance DX C7770i - 10.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4080-54640-GG 1,515.00

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860455 I25-004021 25-0158 Quarterly Billing - Maintenance & Service - Canon Imagerunner Advance DX C7770i - 10.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4080-58000-GG 903.90

[VENDOR] 00020 : CLEBURNE TIMES REVIEW : 5767 2025 Renewal I25-004895 25-0160 Account 5767: Cleburne Times Review - 52 Week/12 Month Newspaper Subscription - 01.14.25 - 01.14.26 0100-4080-53120-GG 182.87

[VENDOR] 5378 : HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES : 4402319 I25-004297 25-1374 (1) Rodent Repellent Spray 0100-4080-53110-GG 18.95

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397894683001 I25-004203 25-1538 (2) Classic Presentation Covers, 8 3/4" x 11 1/4", Black, 200pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 87.98

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397894683001 I25-004203 25-1538 (4) 1/2" Binding Combs, 100pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 48.28

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397894683001 I25-004203 25-1538 (2) 1" Binding Combs, 50pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 24.60

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397894683001 I25-004203 25-1538 (2) Letter-Size Plastic Comb Bindings, 5/16", 100pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 26.38

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397894683001 I25-004203 25-1538 (4) Cotton Linen Business Paper 0100-4080-53145-GG 128.20

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397892604001 I25-004204 25-1538 (4) Presentation Binding Covers, Clear, 100pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 88.04

[VENDOR] 5875 : SECURE ON-SITE SHREDDING, INC : 4190121724 I25-004292 25-0606 Onsite Shredding - Locations: Tax Office Cleburne, Burleson, Alvarado; Guinn Building: 249th, 413th, County Attorney, CCL 1, CCL 2, CPS Court; Johnson County Courthouse: Veterans Service, Constable 4, County Judge, JP 4, Treasurer Office, Auditor Office and Juvenile Probation - Rate $40.00/$52.50 for Alvarado - 12.17.240100-4080-54000-GG 1,145.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186924043 I25-004489 25-1737 (15) #10 Self-Seal White Business Envelopes 0100-4080-53145-GG 324.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186924043 I25-004489 25-1737 (4) Gummed Envelopes, 6" x 9", 500pk 0100-4080-53145-GG 140.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186924043 I25-004489 25-1737 (7) #10 Self-Seal White Business Envelopes with Left Window 0100-4080-53145-GG 204.75

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186924043 I25-004489 25-1737 Shipping 0100-4080-53145-GG 150.68

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Purchasing - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4080-53400-GG 33.85

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Purchasing - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4080-53400-GG -4.74

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4080 : Purchasing : 5,076.26

[DEPARTMENT] 4090 : Information Technology : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287329280763X121524 I25-003978 25-0382 Account # 287329280763 - IT - Cedar Tablets - 11.08.24 - 12.07.24 0100-4090-54200-GG 150.50

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW GOVERNMENT : AC1GR3J I25-004903 25-1756 (20) Axis RFID Smart Key Fob 0100-4090-54600-GG 108.00

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW GOVERNMENT : AC1GR3J I25-004903 25-1756 (1) Cisco ATA 192 Multiplatform Analog Telephone Adapter 0100-4090-54600-GG 120.00

[VENDOR] 5378 : HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES : 3182063 I25-004296 25-0384 (6) Brush Plate; (6) Low Voltage Box; (2) Rubber Grounding Plug; (1) Anchor Kit, 50pk 0100-4090-54600-GG 96.28

[VENDOR] 6500 : LEADSONLINE LLC : 414209 I25-004108 25-1734 LeadsOnline PowerPlus Investigation System Service Package - 12.01.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-54096-LE 5,173.83
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[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 402967806001 I25-004555 25-1570 Water Delivery Service - (1) Cooler; (4) Bottles - Ship Date: 12.17.24 0100-4090-54000-GG 28.00

[VENDOR] 6286 : PALMIQ INC. : INV-003001 I25-004938 25-1810 Darktrace Advanced Email Security - Year 1 - 01.01.25 - 09.30.25 - Approved in CC 12.20.24 0100-4090-54096-GG 33,497.85

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003122 I25-004133 25-0658 Precision AI Network Security Subscription Renewal Bundle - PA-440 - Support to Run: 05.15.25 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-54096-GG 4,870.42

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003122 I25-004133 25-0658 Premium Support - PA-440 - Support to Run: 11.27.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-58001-GG 3,375.54

[VENDOR] 03701 : SOLID BORDER : 5003350 I25-004279 25-1720 KnowBe4 Security Awareness Training - Subscription - Platinum - 12.22.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-54096-GG 10,468.87

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 3554942178 I25-004944 25-1885 (6) 1-Subject Notebooks, 5" x 8" 0100-4090-53110-GG 38.88

[VENDOR] 6038 : UTILITY ASSOCIATES, INC. : 46567 I25-004132 25-1721 Constables - In-Car and Body Cameras - Year 4 of 5  - Avail Web SaaS Subscription - 02.01.25 - 09.30.25 - Approved in CC 01.24.220100-4090-54096-LE 20,394.68

[VENDOR] 6038 : UTILITY ASSOCIATES, INC. : 46567 I25-004132 25-1721 Constables - In-Car and Body Cameras - Year 4 of 5 - Hardware Lease - 02.01.25 - 09.30.25 - Approved in CC 01.24.22 0100-4090-54640-LE 5,960.13

[VENDOR] 6157 : VERTOSOFT LLC : INV6983 I25-004139 25-1157 Asset Management - OpenGov - Year 1 - 11.01.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-54096-GG 19,911.89

[VENDOR] 6157 : VERTOSOFT LLC : INV6983 I25-004139 25-1157 Facilities Domain - OpenGov - Year 1 - 11.01.24 - 09.30.25 0100-4090-54096-GG 6,969.16

[VENDOR] 6157 : VERTOSOFT LLC : INV6983 I25-004139 25-1157 Professional Services Deployment - OpenGov - Year 1 - 11.01.24 - 05.01.25 0100-4090-54096-GG 34,568.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Information Technology - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4090-53400-GG -1.14

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4090 : Information Technology : 145,730.89

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954531 I25-004178 25-1617 (1) HP 305A Cyan/Magenta/Yellow Standard Yield Toner Cartridge 0100-4100-53110-AJ 311.09

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954531 I25-004178 25-1617 (1) HP 305A Black Standard Yield Toner Cartridge 0100-4100-53110-AJ 83.97

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 395.06

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 00218|0000000002 : TEXAS LAWYERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE : Q10488 I25-004918 25-0694 Judges' Professional Liability Insurance - Judge McClure - Policy Period: 03.05.25 - 03.05.26 0100-4110-54060-AJ 1,500.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 1,500.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4130 : Mail Room : 

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 388032645001 I25-004794 25-1826 (2) Expanding Wallet, 5-1/4" Expansion, Extra-Wide 0100-4130-53110-GG 19.58

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 388032645001 I25-004794 25-1826 Delivery 0100-4130-53110-GG 5.95

[VENDOR] 00473 : PITNEY BOWES BANK INC. PURCHASE POWER : 1026648483 I25-004521 25-0662 Account # 0018529300 - Mail Machine Software Fees - 09.22.24 - 12.21.24 0100-4130-54096-GG 378.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4130 : Mail Room : 403.53

[DEPARTMENT] 4330 : General County Court Expense : 

[VENDOR] 00949 : TRACIE L. MILLER : 075-24 I25-004152 25-0249 Mileage Reimbursement - Certified Shorthand Reporter - 12.09.24 - 12.16.24 - CCL1 0100-4330-54101-AJ 60.30

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4330 : General County Court Expense : 60.30

[DEPARTMENT] 4340 : General District Court Expense : 

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-4340-54200-AJ - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-4340-54200-AJ .05

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Remote Support: 249th WiFi Connection Problems - 11.26.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 225.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.09.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.10.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.11.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.12.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.13.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R121324Lomonaco I25-004229 25-0258 Mileage Reimbursement - English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 295 @ $0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 197.65

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122024Lomonaco I25-004393 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.17.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 750.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122024Lomonaco I25-004393 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.18.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122024Lomonaco I25-004393 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.19.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122024Lomonaco I25-004393 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.20.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122024Lomonaco I25-004393 25-0258 Mileage Reimbursement - English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 236 @ $0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 158.12
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[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122324Lomonaco I25-004442 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.23.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R122324Lomonaco I25-004442 25-0258 Mileage - English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 59 @ $0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 39.53

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R010325Lomonaco I25-004894 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services via Zoom - 12.31.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R010325Lomonaco I25-004894 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 01.02.25 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R010325Lomonaco I25-004894 25-0258 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 01.03.25 0100-4340-54000-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 5136 : GABRIELA E LOMONACO : R010325Lomonaco I25-004894 25-0258 Mileage - English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 118 @ $0.70/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 82.60

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R121624Samano I25-004149 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.16.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 750.00

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R121624Samano I25-004149 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - Mileage - 1 Round Trip (140 miles) @ 0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 93.80

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R122724Samano I25-004756 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.26.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R122724Samano I25-004756 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.27.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R122724Samano I25-004756 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - Mileage - 2 Round Trip (140 miles) @ 0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 187.60

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R123024Samano I25-004758 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - 12.30.24 0100-4340-54000-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 03626 : GRICELDA SAMANO : R123024Samano I25-004758 25-0259 English <-> Spanish Interpretation and Translation Services - Mileage - 1 Round Trip (140 miles) @ 0.67/mile 0100-4340-54101-AJ 93.80

[VENDOR] 6801 : PAULA K. STONE : 244 I25-004760 25-1847 Mileage Reimbursement - Certified Shorthand Reporter - 12.17.24 & 12.18.24 - CCL1 0100-4340-54101-AJ 184.92

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4340 : General District Court Expense : 10,263.07

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 4254 : OTERO INC : 8330 I25-004130 25-0429 Competency Evaluation - DC-F202400737 - Eric Alan Gatton - 12.02.24 0100-4350-54000-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 00218|0000000002 : TEXAS LAWYERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE : Q09430 I25-004333 25-0426 Judges' Professional Liability Insurance - Judge Strother - Policy Period: 12.29.24 - 12.29.25 0100-4350-54060-AJ 1,500.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 2,400.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 402967602001 I25-004636 25-0413 Water Delivery Service - (1) Cooler; (7) Bottles - Ship Date: 12.17.24 0100-4360-53025-AJ 42.75

[VENDOR] 6725 : SHERRY BOEHMER : 254 I25-004157 25-1766 Reporter's Record - Indigent Defendant - Cause # DC-F202300598 - Gregory Eugene Ludwig - Original & 1 Copy; Exhibits, (32) Pages0100-4360-55850-AJ 2,026.70

[VENDOR] 6725 : SHERRY BOEHMER : 255 I25-004492 25-1819 Reporter's Record - Cause # DC-D2020011070 - 13th Court of Appeals Motion on Abatement- Transcript (17 Pages) 0100-4360-54000-AJ 93.50

[VENDOR] 6734 : STANDARD TRANSLATIONS, LLC : INV-ST0332 I25-004493 25-1818 Mandarin Language Translation Service - DC-F202400647 - Lin, Shichang; DC-F202400696 - Zhuo, Shiwei - 12.20.24 0100-4360-54000-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6734 : STANDARD TRANSLATIONS, LLC : INV-ST0332 I25-004493 25-1818 Mileage Reimbursement - Mandarin Language Translation Service - DC-F202400647 - Lin, Shichang; DC-F202400696 - Zhuo, Shiwei - 12.20.240100-4360-54000-AJ 83.75

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954526 I25-004180 25-1546 (4) Coffee Creamer - for Jury Use 0100-4360-53025-AJ 28.16

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847840 I25-004466 25-1741 (2) Uni-ball 207 Pens, Blue 0100-4360-53110-AJ 49.56

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847840 I25-004466 25-1741 (1) Copy Paper 0100-4360-53110-AJ 42.49

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847840 I25-004466 25-1741 (1) AA Batteries, 24pk 0100-4360-53110-AJ 14.55

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847841 I25-004467 25-1742 (1) Plastic Cutlery - for Jury Meals 0100-4360-53025-AJ 7.48

[VENDOR] 00570 : THOMSON REUTERS - WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER : 851347515 I25-004920 25-0394 Account # 1000175394 - Subscription Product Charges - O'Connors - 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0100-4360-53120-AJ 134.23

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 2,873.17

[DEPARTMENT] 4500 : District Clerk : 

[VENDOR] 6305 : BENNETT'S : 820862-0 I25-004644 25-1768 (100) Business Cards - for Sally Van Slyke 0100-4500-53110-AJ 29.95

[VENDOR] 6305 : BENNETT'S : 820862-0 I25-004644 25-1768 (100) Business Cards - for Kaylee Hill 0100-4500-53110-AJ 29.95

[VENDOR] 6305 : BENNETT'S : 820862-0 I25-004644 25-1768 (100) Business Cards - for Alison Farquhar 0100-4500-53110-AJ 29.95

[VENDOR] 6305 : BENNETT'S : 820862-0 I25-004644 25-1768 (100) Business Cards - for Marya Garren 0100-4500-53110-AJ 29.95

[VENDOR] 03476 : BONNIE LAIN : R123124Lain I25-004943 25-0733 Mileage Reimbursement - Bonnie Lain - Bank Runs/Offsite Storage Runs - 12.02.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4500-54101-AJ 25.93

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-4500-54200-AJ - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-4500-54200-AJ .03

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401094676001 I25-004398 25-1655 (1) High-Back Executive Office Chair 0100-4500-53110-AJ 399.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954533 I25-004228 25-1604 (1) Adjustable Monitor Stand and Ventilated Laptop Riser, Black, 2pk 0100-4500-53110-AJ 31.09

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398792 I25-004405 25-1654 (1) 5" Oscillating Portable Fan 0100-4500-53110-AJ 34.53

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847896 I25-004656 25-1771 (2) Brights Multipurpose Colored Paper, 500/Ream 0100-4500-53110-AJ 32.46
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[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847896 I25-004656 25-1771 (1) 2025 AT-A-GLANCE 20" x 30" Monthly Wall Calendar 0100-4500-53110-AJ 24.36

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847895 I25-004676 25-1771 (1) Logitech MK470 Keyboard and Optical Mouse 0100-4500-53110-AJ 44.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847895 I25-004676 25-1771 (1) HP 414A Black/Cyan/Magenta/Yellow Standard Yield Toner Cartridge Set, 4/PackItem #: 24596191 | MFR #: 414ASETSTP 0100-4500-53110-AJ 488.96

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847895 I25-004676 25-1771 (1) 2024-2025 Academic Monthly Planner 0100-4500-53110-AJ 17.79

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (2) HP 414A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0100-4500-53110-AJ 187.46

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (1) Reinforced File Pocket, 25pk 0100-4500-53110-AJ 32.98

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (1) 2025 Monthly Deskpad Calendar 0100-4500-53110-AJ 16.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (1) Pilot G2 Retractable Gel Pens, Blue, 12pk 0100-4500-53110-AJ 11.72

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (1) Astrobrights Cardstock Paper, Orange, 250pk 0100-4500-53110-AJ 20.10

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398794 I25-004692 25-1654 (1) HP 26A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0100-4500-53110-AJ 107.73

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847899 I25-004693 CREDIT - (1) 2025 Monthly Deskpad Calendar - Original Vendor Inv # 6019398794; Ref. I25-004692 0100-4500-53110-AJ -16.99

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4500 : District Clerk : 1,579.92

[DEPARTMENT] 4550 : JP 1 : 

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347422-1 I25-004192 25-1660 (2) Ergonomic Wireless Mouse 0100-4550-53110-AJ 143.52

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347422-1 I25-004192 25-1660 (1) Wireless Keyboard 0100-4550-53110-AJ 112.08

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4550 : JP 1 : 255.60

[DEPARTMENT] 4560 : JP 2 : 

[VENDOR] 01135|0000000002 : TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY : 12034 I25-004136 25-1728 Registration - Mary Morphew - TJCTC New Court Personnel - Austin, TX  - 08.11.25 - 08.13.25 0100-4560-54100-AJ 270.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4560 : JP 2 : 270.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4750 : County Attorney : 

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-4750-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-4750-54200-LE .01

[VENDOR] 6338 : KMP GRAPHICS : 315921 I25-004126 25-1658 (1) Badge ID Card - for Stephanie Thomason, Assistant County Attorney 0100-4750-53110-LE 14.75

[VENDOR] 6338 : KMP GRAPHICS : 315921 I25-004126 25-1658 (1) Badge ID Card - for Christopher Schulte, Assistant County Attorney 0100-4750-53110-LE 14.75

[VENDOR] 6338 : KMP GRAPHICS : 315921 I25-004126 25-1658 Shipping 0100-4750-53110-LE 1.62

[VENDOR] 6096 : KWIK KAR WASH & AUTO CENTER : 01828-15275 I25-004479 25-0533 A 16884 - M 105916 - VIN4 9369 - Car Wash 0100-4750-54500-LE 5.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 County Attorney - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4750-53400-LE 271.88

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 County Attorney - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-4750-53400-LE -1.27

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 County Attorney - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4750-53400-LE -17.04

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4750 : County Attorney : 289.70

[DEPARTMENT] 4760 : District Attorney : 

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400737075001 I25-004207 25-1597 (1) Docket Perforated Writing Pads, 6pk 0100-4760-53110-LE 23.89

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400730936001 I25-004400 25-1597 (4) Copy Paper, 10 Reams 0100-4760-53110-LE 213.56

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400730936001 I25-004400 25-1597 (1) Manila Envelopes, 9" x 12", Clasp Closure, 100pk 0100-4760-53110-LE 9.48

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400730936001 I25-004400 25-1597 (1) Manila Envelopes, 10" x 13", Clasp Closure 0100-4760-53110-LE 11.60

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400730936001 I25-004400 25-1597 (4) Post-it Flags, 8pk 0100-4760-53110-LE 26.32

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400737074001 I25-004409 25-1597 (1) 32gb USB Flash Drive, 10pk 0100-4760-53110-LE 43.54

[VENDOR] 00478|0000000013 : OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL : 46594950 I25-004847 25-1871 Registration - Melissa Garcia - 2025 Crime Victim Services Conference - Austin, TX - 01.21.25 - 01.22.25 0100-4760-54100-LE 385.00

[VENDOR] 00686 : TDCAA : 259163 I25-004931 25-1208 TDCAA Membership Dues - Richard Henderson - ID: 143281 - 02.01.25 - 02.01.26 0100-4760-54100-LE 85.00

[VENDOR] 00570 : THOMSON REUTERS - WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER : 851344705 I25-004747 25-0684 Account # 1000057875 - Library Plan Charges - West's Complete Library - 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0100-4760-53120-LE 119.77

[VENDOR] 00570 : THOMSON REUTERS - WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER : 851270158 I25-004893 25-0684 Account # 1000057875 - Thomson Reuters Westlaw Proflex - Online Subscription Charges - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0100-4760-53120-LE 512.92

[VENDOR] 00570 : THOMSON REUTERS - WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER : 851270158 I25-004893 25-0684 Account # 1000057875 - Thomson Reuters Westlaw Proflex - Online Subscription Charges - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0100-4760-53120-LE 3,991.08

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 District Attorney - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4760-53400-LE 366.04

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 District Attorney - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4760-53400-LE -21.20

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4760 : District Attorney : 5,767.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4950 : Auditor : 
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[VENDOR] 5031 : DWIGHT CROWE : R121124Crowe I25-004029 25-1746 Mileage Reimbursement - Dwight Crowe - Quarterly Cash Counts - 11.13.24 - 12.11.24 0100-4950-54100-FN 80.71

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397112061001 I25-004208 25-1518 (1) Weekly Planner 0100-4950-53110-FN 13.68

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397112061001 I25-004208 25-1518 (1) Monthly Wall Calendar, January 2025 To December 2025 0100-4950-53110-FN 10.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397112061001 I25-004208 25-1518 (1) Post-it Super Sticky Notes, 12pk 0100-4950-53110-FN 12.58

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397112061001 I25-004208 25-1518 (1) Copy Paper, 10 Reams 0100-4950-53110-FN 53.39

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 360856 I25-004154 25-1733 Registration - Jennifer Lyon - 2025 Conference of the County Investment Academy - Corpus Christi, TX - 06.16.25 - 06.18.25 0100-4950-54100-FN 250.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 360236 I25-004155 25-1733 Registration - Steve Watson - 2025 Conference of the County Investment Academy - Corpus Christi, TX - 06.16.25 - 06.18.250100-4950-54100-FN 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4950 : Auditor : 671.16

[DEPARTMENT] 4960 : Personnel : 

[VENDOR] 6276 : INTEGRITY URGENT CARE : 4146136 I25-004278 25-1046 (8) Pre-Employment Drug Screens - Thomason, Davis, Edmiston, Phillips, Garren, Meister, Reaves, Sullins 0100-4960-54920-GG 400.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Personnel - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-4960-53400-GG 30.31

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Personnel - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-4960-53400-GG -1.22

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4960 : Personnel : 429.09

[DEPARTMENT] 4990 : Tax Collector : 

[VENDOR] 4906 : GENE LOFLIN : R123124Loflin I25-004645 25-0819 Courier Mileage Reimbursement - 12.02.24 - 12.31.24 0100-4990-54101-GG 649.90

[VENDOR] 6710 : THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC : 93465 I25-004641 25-0813 Printing/Mailing Services - for Supplemental/Corrected Tax Statements 0100-4990-53140-GG 697.12

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4990 : Tax Collector : 1,347.02

[DEPARTMENT] 5100 : Non Departmental : 

[VENDOR] 6371 : AWARDS BY MASTERCRAFT : 19017 I25-004220 25-0568 Retirement Plaques - Corrected Plate due to Typo - for Derrell McCravey 0100-5100-54130-GG 18.00

[VENDOR] 6371 : AWARDS BY MASTERCRAFT : 18980 I25-004221 25-0568 Retirement Plaque - Kathryn El-Jabsheh - Extension Office 0100-5100-54130-GG 52.00

[VENDOR] 01463 : CASA OF JOHNSON COUNTY  INC : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004183 25-0816 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 5,152.80

[VENDOR] 5095 : CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS LLC : 171871401121424 I25-004293 25-0656 Account # 171871401 - Charter Public Safety Circuit - 12.20.24 - 01.19.25 0100-5100-54200-GG 1,553.61

[VENDOR] 00371 : CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY CENTER OF JOHNSON COUNTY : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004184 25-0817 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 5,152.79

[VENDOR] 5990 : CITY OF COYOTE FLATS : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004185 25-1478 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 48.41

[VENDOR] 00580 : CITY OF MANSFIELD : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004188 25-1476 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 419.54

[VENDOR] 03078 : CITY OF RIO VISTA : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004186 25-0818 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 161.36

[VENDOR] 00020 : CLEBURNE TIMES REVIEW : 72663 I25-004212 25-0551 Legal Notices - Mass Gathering - Sam G. - 12.07.24 0100-5100-53180-GG 84.60

[VENDOR] 00020 : CLEBURNE TIMES REVIEW : 69321 I25-004213 25-0551 Legal Notices - Mass Gathering - Sam G. - 11.30.24 0100-5100-53180-GG 84.60

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5100-54200-GG - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5100-54200-GG 2,861.68

[VENDOR] 6751 : DIANA J. MILLER : DJM/JC-002 I25-004218 25-1349 Economic Development Consultant Services - Hourly Rate $140.00 - 11/13/2024 - 12/7/2024 - 37 Hours - Approved in CC on 11.12.240100-5100-54000-GG 5,180.00

[VENDOR] 6751 : DIANA J. MILLER : DJM/JC-003 I25-004612 25-1349 Economic Development Consultant Services - Hourly Rate $140.00 - 12/8/2024 - 12/28/2024 - 39 Hours - Approved in CC on 11.12.20240100-5100-54000-GG 5,460.00

[VENDOR] 00968 : JOHNSON COUNTY FAMILY CRISIS CENTER : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004190 25-0815 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 5,152.79

[VENDOR] 00129 : NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT : INV-0000069616 I25-004217 25-0558 FY 25 NCTCOG - Regional Emergency Preparedness Program Membership Dues 0100-5100-54100-GG 5,000.00

[VENDOR] 02265 : PECAN VALLEY MHMR REGION : PV 2nd Qtr 2025 I25-004216 25-0555 FY 25 Pecan Valley Centers Contribution - 2nd Quarter 0100-5100-54020-GG 20,600.00

[VENDOR] 4546 : RLI : 8003279 FY25 I25-004215 25-0549 FY25 Fidelity Bond Renewal for Treasurers Office - Term: 01.14.25 - 01.14.26 0100-5100-53130-GG 446.00

[VENDOR] 00304 : ROSSER FUNERAL HOME, INC. : 2024-237 I25-004575 25-0566 Indigent Cremation - Samuel Casonato - DOD: 08.02.2024 0100-5100-54120-GG 650.00
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[VENDOR] 6300 : TOWN OF CROSS TIMBER : 11/24 Child Safety I25-004187 25-1477 11/24 Child Safety 0100-5100-54050-GG 48.41

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5100 : Non Departmental : 58,126.59

[DEPARTMENT] 5400 : Election : 

[VENDOR] 00498 : BETHESDA BAPTIST CHURCH : GEPCT11-11-5-2024 I25-004450 25-1204 Rental - Bethesda Baptist Church - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 50.00

[VENDOR] 6201 : CHURCH OF THE HOLY COMFORTER : GEPCT36-11-5-2024 I25-004451 25-1206 Rental - Church of the Holy Comforter -Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 250.00

[VENDOR] 5994|0000000001 : CITY OF KEENE : 2024-004 I25-004452 25-1200 Rental - City of Keene - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 500.00

[VENDOR] 5954 : CITY OF VENUS : GEPCT25-11-5-2024 I25-004453 25-1207 Rental - Venus Community Center - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 400.00

[VENDOR] 4731 : CRESTMONT BAPTIST CHURCH : GEPCT4-11-5-2024 I25-004454 25-1196 Rental - Crestmont Baptist Church - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 100.00

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5400-54200-EL - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5400-54200-EL 1.15

[VENDOR] 6195 : NEW HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH : GEPCT42-11-5-2024 I25-004455 25-1203 Rental - New Hope Community Church - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 250.00

[VENDOR] 6759 : UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH : GEPCT37-11-5-2024 I25-004456 25-1201 Rental - United Presbyterian Church - Polling Location - 2024 General Election - 11.05.24 0100-5400-53190-EL 250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5400 : Election : 1,801.15

[DEPARTMENT] 5500 : Constable 1 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287298017821X122724 I25-004813 25-0400 Account # 287298017821 - Constable 1 - Hotspots - 11.20.24 - 12.19.24 0100-5500-54200-LE 219.45

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 93599 12.18.24 I25-004198 25-0679 (2) Tradestack Plastic Rolling Tool Box (Line 1 of 2) 0100-5500-53300-LE 85.10

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 93599 12.18.24 I25-004198 25-0679 (2) Tradestack Plastic Rolling Tool Box (Line 2 of 2) 0100-5500-53300-LE 160.00

[VENDOR] 04124 : MARTINS OFFICE SUPPLY : 169040-1 I25-004470 25-1137 (4) Manager's Flip Arm Chair with Mesh Back, Black 0100-5500-53110-LE 790.72

[VENDOR] 04124 : MARTINS OFFICE SUPPLY : 169040-1 I25-004470 25-1137 RDI (Install) 0100-5500-53110-LE 81.00

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-158149 I25-004305 25-1787 (1) Oil Filter; (5) Spark Plug; (1) Motor Oil, 5qt; (2) Air Filter; (2) Fuel Filter; (1) Gear Lube, 1qt; (3) Synthetic Oil, 1qt - for Maintenance of Generators, Power Washer and Mini Truck0100-5500-53440-LE 153.15

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-159019 I25-004324 25-1787 (1) Fuel Filter; (1) Spark Plug - for Mini Truck 0100-5500-53440-LE 11.01

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-161901 I25-004906 25-1787 Stock - (2) AntiFreeze, 1gal 0100-5500-54500-LE 29.98

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-161855 I25-004910 25-1787 (1) Fuel Filter - for Pressure Washer; (1) AFZ Tester; (1) WD-40, 12oz; (4) Wiper Fluid, 1gal - for Mini Truck 0100-5500-53440-LE 43.63

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400787399001 I25-004439 25-1630 (1) AAA Batteries 0100-5500-53110-LE 20.15

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400787399001 I25-004439 25-1630 (1) Urinal Screens, Mint Scent, Black 0100-5500-53350-LE 71.69

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400787399001 I25-004439 25-1630 (3) 2025 Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-5500-53110-LE 8.40

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400787399001 I25-004439 25-1630 (1) AA Batteries 0100-5500-53110-LE 18.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400804260001 I25-004440 25-1630 (3) 2025 Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-5500-53110-LE 12.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 392685925001 I25-004447 CREDIT - (1) Kyocera TK582 Toner, Black; (1) Kyocera TK582 Toner, Magenta; (1) Kyocera TK582 Toner, Cyan; (1) Kyocera TK582 Toner, Yellow - Original Vendor Inv. # 392979658001; Ref. I25-0030870100-5500-54810-LE -207.46

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400787399002 I25-004765 25-1630 (3) Sanitary Urinal Floor Mats, 6pk 0100-5500-53350-LE 126.84

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 418035-202412-1 I25-004779 25-0527 Account ID 418035 - TLO Internet Searches - Constable # 1 - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5500-54000-LE 75.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #1 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5500-53400-LE 1,427.22

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #1 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-5500-53400-LE -2.69

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #1 - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5500-53400-LE -81.18

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33685 I25-004670 25-0399 A 16881 - M 64396 - Unit N/A - Oil Change 0100-5500-54500-LE 88.59

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5500 : Constable 1 : 3,132.55

[DEPARTMENT] 5510 : Constable 2 : 

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605371 I25-003994 25-1080 (2) VP8000BKF2 Radio with Full Keypad 0100-5510-56510-LE 9,082.50

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605371 I25-003994 25-1080 (2) RKNBL2 Radio Battery 0100-5510-56510-LE 186.88

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605371 I25-003994 25-1080 (2) V6-10040-VP Bluetooth Mic with Earphone - for Radios 0100-5510-53300-LE 882.00
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[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605371 I25-003994 25-1080 (2) KSC-BK Single Bay Charger - for Radios 0100-5510-53300-LE 143.99

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287319096607X121524 I25-003975 25-0126 Account # 287319096607 - Constable 2 - Air Cards - 11.08.24 - 12.07.24 0100-5510-54200-LE 150.00

[VENDOR] 6484 : BURLESON EXPRESS CAR WASH : 09553 I25-004011 25-0125 A 17131 - M 8728 - U N/A - Car Wash 0100-5510-54500-LE 6.00

[VENDOR] 6629 : BURLESON QUICK LUBE : 5337 I25-004680 25-0123 A 17131 - M 9009 - VIN4 5037 - Oil Change & State Inspection 0100-5510-54500-LE 108.99

[VENDOR] 02750 : HEWLETT OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 67099 I25-004638 25-1592 (1) Kyocera TASKalfa 3554ci MFP Copier - SN4 2231 0100-5510-56530-LE 5,912.90

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403982271001 I25-004673 25-1767 (1) Copy Paper, 10 Reams, 5000 Sheets/Case 0100-5510-53110-LE 122.37

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403982271001 I25-004673 25-1767 (6) Copy Paper, 10 Reams, 5000 Sheets/Case 0100-5510-53110-LE 251.94

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403982271001 I25-004673 25-1767 (1) Steno Books, 6" x 9", 12pk 0100-5510-53110-LE 10.27

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403982271001 I25-004673 25-1767 (1) 2025 Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-5510-53110-LE 2.80

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 251726-202412-1 I25-004823 25-0170 Account ID 251726 - TLO Internet Searches - Constable # 2 - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5510-54000-LE 75.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #2 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5510-53400-LE 457.42

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #2 - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5510-53400-LE -26.72

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33723 I25-004660 25-1513 A 16790 - M 36392 - U N/A - (1) Tire Replaced and Mounted 0100-5510-54500-LE 154.03

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5510 : Constable 2 : 17,520.37

[DEPARTMENT] 5520 : Constable 3 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287310734450X122724 I25-004657 25-0129 Account # 287310734450 - Constable 3 - 3 FirstNet Mobile Aircards - 11.20.24 - 12.19.24 0100-5520-54200-LE 122.00

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5520-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5520-54200-LE .04

[VENDOR] 02614 : NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS AGENCY OF TEXAS INC : 3482723-1-24 I25-004665 25-1566 4-Year Notary Bond Renewal w/ Record Book, Notary Stamp, E&O Insurance - for Jennifer Cagle 0100-5520-53110-LE 141.00

[VENDOR] 02614 : NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS AGENCY OF TEXAS INC : 3482723-1-24 I25-004665 25-1566 Shipping 0100-5520-53110-LE 9.95

[VENDOR] 4845 : NTJPCA : Williams FY25 I25-004666 25-1636 2025 NTJPCA Membership Renewal - for Steve Williams 0100-5520-54100-LE 40.00

[VENDOR] 4845 : NTJPCA : Cagle FY25 I25-004667 25-1636 2025 NTJPCA Membership Renewal - for Jennifer Cagle 0100-5520-54100-LE 40.00

[VENDOR] 4845 : NTJPCA : Warren FY25 I25-004668 25-1636 2025 NTJPCA Membership Renewal - for West Warren 0100-5520-54100-LE 40.00

[VENDOR] 4845 : NTJPCA : Thornton FY25 I25-004669 25-1636 2025 NTJPCA Membership Renewal - for Bryan Thornton 0100-5520-54100-LE 40.00

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401049098001 I25-004571 25-1584 (4) Copy Paper 0100-5520-53110-LE 157.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401049098001 I25-004571 25-1584 (1) Smart Thermal Laminator 0100-5520-53110-LE 85.68

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401049098001 I25-004571 25-1584 (1) Thermal Laminating Pouch, 100pk 0100-5520-53110-LE 11.55

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401049098001 I25-004571 25-1584 (2) AA Batteries, 36pk 0100-5520-53110-LE 37.98

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401049098001 I25-004571 25-1584 (1) 2025 Desk Calendar 0100-5520-53110-LE 2.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401048618001 I25-004672 25-1584 (1) 2025 Desk Calendar 0100-5520-53110-LE 26.59

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401048618001 I25-004672 25-1584 (1) 2025 Wall Calendar 0100-5520-53110-LE 18.89

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 3304631-202412-1 I25-004896 25-0128 Account ID 3304631 - TLO Internet Searches - Constable # 3 - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5520-54000-LE 75.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186459888 I25-004572 25-1606 (1) Extra Long Impulse Poly Bag Sealer, 32" 0100-5520-53300-LE 375.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186459888 I25-004572 25-1606 (1) Anti-Static Poly Tubing Roll, 32" x 500' 0100-5520-53300-LE 388.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186459888 I25-004572 25-1606 (1) Poly Tubing Dispenser, 36" 0100-5520-53300-LE 36.00

[VENDOR] 01064 : ULINE  INC : 186459888 I25-004572 25-1606 Shipping 0100-5520-53300-LE 120.68

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #3 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5520-53400-LE 436.54

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #3 - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5520-53400-LE -33.24

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5520 : Constable 3 : 2,172.42

[DEPARTMENT] 5530 : Constable 4 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287302174666X122724 I25-004855 25-0540 Account # 287302174666 - Constable 4 - Mifis - 11.20.24 - 12.19.24 0100-5530-54200-LE 156.25
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[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5530-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5530-54200-LE .18

[VENDOR] 00065 : HAUK GARAGE : 22811 I25-004911 25-0543 A 16751 - M 98146 - Unit 4400 - Removed and Replaced Thermostat Housing Assembly 0100-5530-54500-LE 214.77

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400593170001 I25-004202 25-1568 (1) Manila Envelopes, 100pk 0100-5530-53110-LE 11.60

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400593170001 I25-004202 25-1568 (1) Coiled Phone Cord with Twisstop 0100-5530-53110-LE 14.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400593170001 I25-004202 25-1568 (1) 8GB USB Flash Drive, 5pk 0100-5530-53110-LE 28.59

[VENDOR] 4449 : TAG CUSTOM PRODUCTS LLC : 1118A I25-004172 25-1567 (23) Hats with Embroidery - for Constable Pct 4 0100-5530-53330-LE 423.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 240259 2025 I25-004141 25-1736 Deputy Constable Robert Herod JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 45.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 253343 2025 I25-004143 25-1736 Office Manager Brenda Tucker JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 45.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 236014 2025 I25-004148 25-1736 Constable 4 Deputy Dana Ames JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 45.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 236024 2025 I25-004151 25-1736 Constable 4 Deputy Russell Rojas JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 45.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 209808 2025 I25-004156 25-1736 Constable 4 Clerk Cheri Haley JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 45.00

[VENDOR] 00683 : TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES : 206406 2025 I25-004169 25-1736 Constable Troy Fuller JPCA Membership Dues for 2025 0100-5530-54100-LE 70.00

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 1090632-202412-1 I25-004856 25-0447 Account ID 1090632 - TLO Internet Searches - Constable # 4 - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5530-54000-LE 75.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #4 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5530-53400-LE 715.99

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #4 - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-5530-53400-LE -1.02

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Constable #4 - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5530-53400-LE -51.74

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5530 : Constable 4 : 1,882.61

[DEPARTMENT] 5600 : Sheriff Administration and Patrol : 

[VENDOR] 01885 : ALVARADO VETERINARY CLINIC, PLLC : 649458 I25-003983 25-0070 Euthanasia of Bull - 11.28.24 0100-5600-53460-LE 457.30

[VENDOR] 03827 : ANDREW RIGGS : A012824Riggs I25-004814 25-1854 Meal Advancement - Andrew Riggs - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.29.25 - 01.30.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 126.00

[VENDOR] 03827 : ANDREW RIGGS : A012824Riggs I25-004814 25-1854 Meal Advancement - Andrew Riggs - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Conference - Frisco, TX - 01.28.25 & 01.31.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 94.50

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273382 I25-003996 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity - 12.17.24 - Carreon, Ralph - PD Report No: 24-00004728 0100-5600-54000-LE 200.00

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273362 I25-003998 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity - 12.17.24 - Vazquez, Zachariah - PD Report No: 24-00005008 0100-5600-54000-LE 400.00

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273383 I25-003999 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity - 12.17.24 - Ruiz, Elizabeth - PD Report No: 24-00005106 0100-5600-54000-LE 200.00

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273666 I25-004321 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity - 12.23.24 - Guerrero, Gilberto - PD Report No: 24-00005055 0100-5600-54000-LE 400.00

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273664 I25-004322 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity, with Additional Component - 12.23.24 - Currie, Alexander - PD Report No: 24-000054030100-5600-54000-LE 255.00

[VENDOR] 4292 : ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY INC : 273665 I25-004323 25-0369 Drug Screen for Identification and Purity with Additional Component - 12.23.24 - Fernandez, Yohann - PD Report No: 24-000031150100-5600-54000-LE 510.00

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287286270986X122724 I25-004554 25-0083 Account # 287286270986 - Cell Phone/MIFI Air Card Usage - 11.20.24 - 12.19.24 0100-5600-54200-LE 3,202.77

[VENDOR] 6301 : AUTOZONE STORES LLC : 04239693788 I25-004542 25-0076 A 17166 - M 35306 - Unit 674 - (1) Duralast Platinum Battery 0100-5600-54500-LE 210.99

[VENDOR] 6301 : AUTOZONE STORES LLC : 01349150272 I25-004662 25-0076 A 16955 - M 86501 - Unit 669 - (1) Battery 0100-5600-54500-LE 198.99

[VENDOR] 01123 : BEARD'S TOWING : 161037 I25-004549 25-0072 Towing Charge - Reference Case # 24-00005408 - JCSO to Beard's Burleson Yard - 11.04.24 0100-5600-54000-LE 385.25

[VENDOR] 6230 : BRIAN CORNELIUS : AHA120924Cornelius I25-004310 25-1579 CPR Training for Dispatchers - Basic Life Support - 17 @ $25/each 0100-5600-54100-LE 425.00

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860457.2 I25-003924 Adjustment - Monthly Overage Charges - 08.01.24 - 08.31.24 0100-5600-58000-LE -36.37

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860457.2 I25-003924 Adjustment - Monthly Overage Charges - 09.01.24 - 09.30.24 0100-5600-58000-LE 2.53

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860457.2 I25-003924 Adjustment - Monthly Overage Charges - 10.01.24 - 10.31.24 0100-5600-58000-LE -36.37

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860457.1 I25-003925 25-0080 Monthly Contract Charges for Dispatch Copier - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5600-54640-LE 155.00

[VENDOR] 6114 : CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. : 36860457.1 I25-003925 25-0080 Monthly Overage Charges - B&W Copies = 328 - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5600-58000-LE 2.62

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5600-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5600-54200-LE 120.74

[VENDOR] 5171 : DERRICK MIDDLETON : A012824Middleton I25-004815 25-1853 Meal Advancement - Derrick Middleton - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.29.25 - 01.30.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 126.00

[VENDOR] 5171 : DERRICK MIDDLETON : A012824Middleton I25-004815 25-1853 Meal Advancement - Derrick Middleton - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.28.25 & 01.31.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 94.50
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[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102533 I25-004026 25-1653 (2) HP CF226A Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 214.42

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102533 I25-004026 25-1653 (4) HP CE411A Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 372.00

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102533 I25-004026 25-1653 (4) HP CE412A Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 372.00

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102533 I25-004026 25-1653 (5) HP CE411A Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 465.00

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102533 I25-004026 25-1653 (2) Brother TN730 Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 84.10

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102587 I25-004106 25-1517 (1) CNM2960B001 Toner Cartridge, Magenta 0100-5600-53110-LE 177.17

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102587 I25-004106 25-1517 (1) CNM2957B001 Toner Cartridge, Black 0100-5600-53110-LE 177.17

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102587 I25-004106 25-1517 (1) HP CE413A Toner Cartridge 0100-5600-53110-LE 91.00

[VENDOR] 4526 : FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE : 240852 I25-004031 25-0097 A 16837 - M 98032 - Unit 696 - (3) Tires Replaced and Mounted 0100-5600-54500-LE 435.51

[VENDOR] 4526 : FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE : 240939 I25-004313 25-0097 A 17296 - M 4621 - Unit 736 - (1) Tire Replaced and Mounted 0100-5600-54500-LE 140.38

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029922699 I25-004027 25-0293 (1) Bates Sentry Oxford High Shine Shoes - for Larry Gorman 0100-5600-53330-LE 93.46

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029841638 I25-004028 25-0293 (1) Blackinton Uniform Nametag - for Chad Spradlin 0100-5600-53330-LE 14.37

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029818695 I25-004030 25-0293 (1) Black Boot Knife - for Dustin Hatley 0100-5600-53300-LE 21.16

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845089 I25-004032 25-0293 (1) Blauer Ruggedized Armorskin XP; (1) Retail Only In House Made Namestrips Applied - for Robert Fleming 0100-5600-53330-LE 137.96

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845089 I25-004032 25-0293 (1) Cat Tourniquet - for Robert Fleming 0100-5600-53300-LE 27.19

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845099 I25-004034 25-0293 (1) Blauer Polyester Armorskin Xp; (4) Retail Only In House Made Namestrips Applied; (1) Blauer Softshell Fleece 4660; (2) Blauer Ladies L/S Poly Amorskin Base Shirt; (2) So Text Sil 1918; (1) Blauer Womens 6-Pocket Polyester Trousers; (1)  3 In Polyester Clip On Tie W/Buttonhole - for Jocelyn Trejo0100-5600-53330-LE 443.88

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845122 I25-004035 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Poly L/S Shirt; (1) Hashmark (4) Royal/White/Black Premier Twill; (1) Corporal Chevron W/Stitched Border Pair - for Andrea Jones0100-5600-53330-LE 47.19

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845138 I25-004037 25-0293 (1) Womens Flexrs Covert Tactical Pants - for Wendy Harrison 0100-5600-53330-LE 98.17

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845140 I25-004038 25-0293 (1) Asp Hinge Ultra Plus Cuffs, Aluminum - for Edgar Pina 0100-5600-53300-LE 81.60

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845141 I25-004039 25-0293 (1) Asp Hinge Ultra Plus Cuffs, Aluminum - for Jimmy Rouyre 0100-5600-53300-LE 84.15

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845144 I25-004040 25-0293 (1) 3 In Polyester Clip On Tie W/Buttonhole - for Kyle Parkinson 0100-5600-53330-LE 10.16

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029815720 I25-004041 25-0293 (2) Blackinton Uniform Nametag - for Brandon Arriola 0100-5600-53330-LE 28.74

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845137 I25-004072 25-0293 (2) Hyfin Vent Chest Seal Wound Dressing Twin Pack - for Brandon Williams 0100-5600-53300-LE 34.36

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845098 I25-004076 25-0293 (1) 5.11 V.XI Sigurd L/S Shirt - for Ryan Geheb 0100-5600-53330-LE 59.50

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845128 I25-004079 25-0293 (1) Womens Performance SS Polo; (1) Johnson County Sheriff's Office Communications Logo; (1) 1 Line Right Chest Embroidery - for Brittany Bailey0100-5600-53330-LE 55.31

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845136 I25-004081 25-0293 (1) Yaktrax Pro Black Traction Device - for Elmer Perez 0100-5600-53300-LE 29.74

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845139 I25-004084 25-0293 (1) Moab 3 Response 8 Tactical Waterproof Boots - for Aaron Pitts 0100-5600-53330-LE 152.99

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845129 I25-004086 25-0293 (1) Womens Performance SS Polo; (1) Johnson County Sheriff's Office Communications Logo; (1) 1 Line Right Chest Embroidery - for Nichol Grimes0100-5600-53330-LE 55.31

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845076 I25-004088 25-0293 (2) Blauer Super Shirt L/S Poly Shirt; (2) SO Text Sil 1918; (2) Retail Only In House Namestrips Applied - for Tony Masden 0100-5600-53330-LE 140.30

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914016 I25-004089 25-0293 (1) 5.11 Mens Apex Pant - for Justin Smith 0100-5600-53330-LE 80.75

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914138 I25-004090 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Poly L/S Shirt; (1) Blauer 6 Pocket Polyester Trouser W/Tunnelflex Waist - for Tracy Jackson 0100-5600-53330-LE 97.53

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914208 I25-004093 25-0293 (1) Safariland Buckleless Outer Duty Belt - for Brandon Arriola 0100-5600-53300-LE 80.74

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914033 I25-004095 25-0293 (2) Blauer Ladies L/S Poly Armorskin Base Shirt; (2) SO Text Sil 1918; (2) Retail Only In House Made Namestrips Applied - for Kimberly Ochoa0100-5600-53330-LE 118.36

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914119 I25-004097 25-0293 (1) 3 In Polyester Clip On Tie W/Buttonhole - for Sean Bagwell 0100-5600-53330-LE 10.16

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914105 I25-004099 25-0293 (2) 3 In Polyester Clip On Tie W/Buttonhole - for Gary Harkins 0100-5600-53330-LE 20.32

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914134 I25-004101 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Poly L/S Shirt - for Gary Harkins 0100-5600-53330-LE 42.47

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914083 I25-004102 25-0293 (1) Blauer Ruggedized Armorskin XP; (1) Retail Only In House Namestrips Applied - for Damien Bethell 0100-5600-53330-LE 137.96

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914199 I25-004103 25-0293 (1) Tactical Fleece Watch Cap W/5.11 Logo On Left Side - for Jesse Fernandez 0100-5600-53330-LE 17.00

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914172 I25-004104 25-0293 (1) Blauer Super Shirt L/S Poly Shirt; (2) SO Text Sil 1918; (1) Retail Only In House Made Namestrips Applied - for George Fetterolf0100-5600-53330-LE 74.55

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914207 I25-004110 25-0293 (1) Accumold 2-Button Belt Keepers - for Abigail Arevalo 0100-5600-53330-LE 17.64

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914198 I25-004111 25-0293 (1) Womens Flexrs Covert Tactical Pants - for Karen Gioeli 0100-5600-53330-LE 107.09

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914205 I25-004113 25-0293 (3) 4 Pack 2-Button Belt Keepers - for Richard Hogan 0100-5600-53330-LE 107.07

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914156 I25-004115 25-0293 (1) Womens Performance SS Polo; (1) Johnson County Sheriff's Office Communications Logo; (1) 1 Line Right Chest Embroidery - for Nichol Grimes0100-5600-53330-LE 55.31

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914215 I25-004116 25-0293 (1) 4 Pack 2-Button Belt Keepers - for Thomas Kirby 0100-5600-53330-LE 28.05

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914183 I25-004119 25-0293 (1) Safariland Buckleless Outer Duty Belt - for Thomas Kirby 0100-5600-53300-LE 80.74

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914040 I25-004120 25-0293 (1) Sheriff'S Office Uniform Collar Pin - for Robert Huddleston 0100-5600-53330-LE 9.35

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914054 I25-004122 25-0293 (1) Blauer Ruggedized Armorskin XP - for Sam Pewsey 0100-5600-53330-LE 137.96

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914204 I25-004124 25-0293 (1) SA01 94P Buckleless Duty Belt W/O Velcro - for Ben Arriola 0100-5600-53300-LE 84.14

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914149 I25-004125 25-0293 (2) Blauer Class Act Zippered Poly L/S Shirt; (2) Hash Mark, Premier - for Andrew Hooper 0100-5600-53330-LE 92.92

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029845143 I25-004127 25-0293 (1) Hyfin Vent Chest Wound Seal Twin Pack - for Brandon Williams 0100-5600-53300-LE 17.18

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914216 I25-004134 25-0293 (1) Safariland SLS Level II Duty Holster - for Richard Hogan 0100-5600-53300-LE 193.79

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029549116 I25-004199 25-0293 (1) Blackinton Nametag - for Vanessa Gallegos 0100-5600-53330-LE 14.37

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029914042 I25-004200 25-0293 (1) Flex RS Armorskin XP; (1) Namestrip Applied - for Christopher Winters 0100-5600-53330-LE 142.10
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[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029749446 I25-004201 25-0293 (1) Sheriff's Office Collar Pin - for Abigail Arevalo 0100-5600-53330-LE 9.35

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030006873 I25-004585 25-0293 (1) Blackinton Nametag - for Richard Hogan 0100-5600-53330-LE 14.37

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982202 I25-004586 25-0293 (1) Men's 4-Pocket Trousers - for Brandon Williams 0100-5600-53330-LE 67.99

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982216 I25-004602 25-0293 (1) Women's 4-Pocket Trousers - for Vanessa Gallegos 0100-5600-53330-LE 12.38

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 092982253 I25-004603 25-0293 (1) Viktos LEO Duty Glove - for Jesse Fernandez 0100-5600-53330-LE 33.15

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982212 I25-004604 25-0293 (1) BTL Quick Cam Holster - for Elmer Perez 0100-5600-53300-LE 46.00

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982268 I25-004605 25-0293 (1) 1/4 Zip Job Shirt - for Penton Webber 0100-5600-53330-LE 50.99

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982205 I25-004606 25-0293 (1) Men's 4-Pocket Trousers - for Jeffrey Popp 0100-5600-53330-LE 67.99

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982218 I25-004607 25-0293 (1) Men's 4-Pocket Trousers - for Ben Arriola 0100-5600-53330-LE 67.99

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982261 I25-004608 25-0293 (1) Nova 3 Tactical Boots - for Elmer Perez 0100-5600-53330-LE 131.74

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982255 I25-004609 25-0293 (1) Valiant Softshell Jacket; (1) Namestrip Applied - for Ben Arriola 0100-5600-53330-LE 146.36

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982210 I25-004610 25-0293 (2) Flex RS Long Sleeve Shirt; (4) SO Text; (2) Namestrips Applied; (1) 3" Clip-On Tie - for Edgar Pina 0100-5600-53330-LE 209.96

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982210 I25-004610 25-0293 (1) Pocket Key - for Edgar Pina 0100-5600-53300-LE 8.63

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030001844 I25-004611 25-0293 (1) Men's Striker Bolt Side Zip 8" Boot; (1) Galls High Gloss Side Zip Boot - for Robert Fleming 0100-5600-53330-LE 307.66

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030020964 I25-004697 25-0293 (1) Blauer Armorskin Long Sleeve Shirt; (1) Men's 4-Pocket Trouser; (1) Taper Legs - for Brian Hetzer 0100-5600-53330-LE 147.89

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030021078 I25-004698 25-0293 (1) Tactical Key Ring Holder - for Phill Martin 0100-5600-53300-LE 14.66

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030021095 I25-004699 25-0293 (1) Class Act Long Sleeve Shirt; (1) Pair Sgt Chevrons, 3" - for Richard Hogan 0100-5600-53330-LE 48.98

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030013451 I25-004700 25-0293 (1) Poromeric Academy Oxford Shoe - for Phill Martin 0100-5600-53330-LE 85.00

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030023737 I25-004701 25-0293 (1) Men's Apex Pant - for Justin Smith 0100-5600-53330-LE 80.75

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030014196 I25-004702 25-0293 (1) Stryke Pant w/Flex Tac - for Clint McDaniel 0100-5600-53330-LE 73.92

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982254 I25-004703 25-0293 (1) Champion Electronic Ear Muffs - for Mitchell Whiteside 0100-5600-53300-LE 37.39

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030020960 I25-004704 25-0293 (1) Chain Identifier Ultra Plus Handcuffs - for Mitchell Whiteside 0100-5600-53300-LE 67.15

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030021032 I25-004705 25-0293 (1) Blauer Ruggedized Armorskin XP; (1) Namestrip Applied - for Brandon Williams 0100-5600-53330-LE 155.56

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029978932 I25-004706 25-0293 (1) Blackinton Nametag - for Will Keeton 0100-5600-53330-LE 14.37

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982213 I25-004707 25-0293 (2) Flex RS Amormskin XP; (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Long Sleeve Shirt; (1) Hash Mark (2) Premier; (2) Blauer Long Sleeve Armorskin Base Shirt - for Will Keeton0100-5600-53330-LE 458.69

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982249 I25-004708 25-0293 (1) Rush Shield WP - for Kyle Parkinson 0100-5600-53300-LE 131.71

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030021096 I25-004709 25-0293 (2) Remove Existing/Old Patch; (2) Sgt Chevrons, 3" Pair - for Richard Hogan 0100-5600-53330-LE 14.56

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029997583 I25-004710 25-0293 (1) Blauer Ruggedized Armorskin XP with Special Instructions; (2) Customer Supplied Emblem - for Jocelyn Trejo 0100-5600-53330-LE 140.24

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030021048 I25-004711 25-0293 (2) Blauer Flex RS 5-Pocket Tactical Pant - for Brandon Williams 0100-5600-53330-LE 149.60

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982217 I25-004712 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Long Sleeve Shirt; (1) Hash Mark (6) Twill Premier - for Larry Gorman 0100-5600-53330-LE 79.11

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982211 I25-004713 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Long Sleeve Shirt - for Luke Lee 0100-5600-53330-LE 42.47

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029996867 I25-004714 25-0293 (1) Flex RS Covert Tactical Pant - for Karen Gioeli 0100-5600-53330-LE 107.09

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 030020962 I25-004715 25-0293 (1) Fast-Tac Uniform Hat; (1) Johnson County Sheriff's Office Swat Logo Hat - for Charles Jenkins 0100-5600-53330-LE 21.33

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029997584 I25-004716 25-0293 (1) Blauer Class Act Zippered Long Sleeve Shirt; (2) Customer Supplied Emblem - for Gary Harkins 0100-5600-53330-LE 28.88

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982208 I25-004726 25-0293 (1) Blauer Long Sleeve Armorskin Base Shirt w/ SO Text Applied; (1) Namestrip Applied - for Tracy Jackson 0100-5600-53330-LE 59.18

[VENDOR] 6285 : GALLS, LLC : 029982208 I25-004726 25-0293 (1) Pocket Key - for Tracy Jackson 0100-5600-53300-LE 8.63

[VENDOR] 00045 : GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC : INV1026452 I25-004045 25-1599 (10) Viking Tactics Sling Black 0100-5600-53300-LE 400.00

[VENDOR] 00045 : GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC : INV1026452 I25-004045 25-1599 Freight 0100-5600-53300-LE 8.99

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47455 I25-004109 25-0298 A 16546 - M 128992 - Unit 727 - Remove and Replace Intake Manifold and Unstick Lifter; Replace Engine Valve Cover Gasket Set and HP Tuners Credits0100-5600-54500-LE 848.44

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47783 I25-004112 25-0298 A 16950 - M 95333 - Unit 613 - Replace Rear Brake Pads and Rotors 0100-5600-54500-LE 435.73

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47785 I25-004114 25-0298 A 16958 - M 91056 - Unit 652 - Replaced Front Brake Pads and Rotors; Replace Rear Brake Pads; Program and Install TMPS 0100-5600-54500-LE 757.87

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 24-11972 I25-004117 25-0298 A 16956 - M 89873 - Unit 679 - Towing Service - 12.13.24 0100-5600-54000-LE 85.00

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47667 I25-004118 25-0298 A 17212 - M 39893 - Unit 636 - Replace Front Brake Pads; Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 386.47

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47809 I25-004121 25-0298 A 16640 - M 186359 - Unit 644 - Replaced Alternator Assembly 0100-5600-54500-LE 678.11

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47809 I25-004121 25-0298 A 16640 - M 186359 - Unit 644 - Towing Service 0100-5600-54000-LE 85.00

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47919 I25-004544 25-0298 A 16839 - M 105447 - Unit 694 - State Inspection 0100-5600-54500-LE 25.50

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47909 I25-004545 25-0298 A 16573 - M 91817 - Unit 639 - Replaced Front Brake Pads and Rotors 0100-5600-54500-LE 441.30

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47147 I25-004546 25-0298 A 17057 - M 85502 - Unit 673 - Removed and Replaced Valve Lifters, Lifter Guides, Lifter Push Rods, Head Gasket, Intake Gasket, Valve Cover Gasket, Exhaust Gasket, Spark Plugs, Stretch Belts, and Fluids0100-5600-54500-LE 3,832.63

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47957 I25-004661 25-0298 A 17052 - M 74217 - Unit 661 - Replaced Rear Left Rotor 0100-5600-54500-LE 190.30

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47951 I25-004730 25-0298 A 16955 - M 86681 - Unit 669 - Removed and Replaced Front Brake Pads and Rotors 0100-5600-54500-LE 848.49

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47958 I25-004939 25-0298 A 17159 - M 39486 - Unit 720 - Replaced Front Brake Pads; Replaced Rear Brake Pads and Rotors 0100-5600-54500-LE 759.08

[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 509842 I25-004056 25-0081 Account # JC12 - Overage Charge - B&W Copies = 4673 - 11.02.24 - 12.01.24 0100-5600-58000-LE 56.08

[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 512089 I25-004845 25-0081 Account # JC12 - Overage Charge - B&W Copies = 4804 - 12.02.24 - 01.01.25 0100-5600-58000-LE 57.65
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[VENDOR] 00455 : LEE'S WESTERN STORE INC : 2476 I25-004057 25-0065 (1) Silverbelly Felt Hat - for Jeffrey Popp 0100-5600-53330-LE 299.99

[VENDOR] 00455 : LEE'S WESTERN STORE INC : 2474 I25-004058 25-0065 (1) Silverbelly Felt Hat - for Phillip Martin 0100-5600-53330-LE 299.99

[VENDOR] 00455 : LEE'S WESTERN STORE INC : 2503 I25-004289 25-0065 (1) Felt Hat - for Gary Harkins 0100-5600-53330-LE 299.99

[VENDOR] 00455 : LEE'S WESTERN STORE INC : 2487 I25-004593 25-0065 (1) Silver Belly Felt Hat - for Bret Baker 0100-5600-53330-LE 299.99

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 87262 12.12.24 I25-004196 25-0094 (1) 1/4x2x4 Sanded Pine Plywood; (2) 1x2x8 Spruce Pine Fir Plywood; (2) Steel Corner Brace, 20pk 0100-5600-53300-LE 31.85

[VENDOR] 03551 : MASSEY CURRAN : A012824Massey I25-004816 25-1855 Meal Advancement - Curran Massey - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.29.25 - 01.30.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 126.00

[VENDOR] 03551 : MASSEY CURRAN : A012824Massey I25-004816 25-1855 Meal Advancement - Curran Massey - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.29.25 - 01.30.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 94.50

[VENDOR] 5829 : MICAH SHORT : A012824Short I25-004817 25-1856 Meal Advancement - Micah Short - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.29.25 - 01.30.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 126.00

[VENDOR] 5829 : MICAH SHORT : A012824Short I25-004817 25-1856 Meal Advancement - Micah Short - NATIA Training and Tech Exhibition - Frisco, TX - 01.28.25 & 01.31.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 94.50

[VENDOR] 6791 : NATURE'S EDGE WILDLIFE RESCUE : 2024-001 I25-004587 25-1692 Estray Impoundment - (1) Large Pot Belly Pig - Case # 24-00006004 - 12.11.24 0100-5600-53460-LE 195.00

[VENDOR] 6791 : NATURE'S EDGE WILDLIFE RESCUE : 2024-002 I25-004588 25-1692 Estray Impoundment - (8) Goats; (1) Sheep - Case # 24-00006208 - 12.23.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0100-5600-53460-LE 305.00

[VENDOR] 6791 : NATURE'S EDGE WILDLIFE RESCUE : 2024-002 I25-004588 25-1692 Estray Impoundment - (8) Goats; (1) Sheep - Case # 24-00006208 - 12.23.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0100-5600-53460-LE 240.00

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 404015668001 I25-004671 25-1770 (1) Magnetic Dry-Erase Board, 40" x 30" 0100-5600-53110-LE 95.00

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) Cork Bulletin Board, 24" x 36" 0100-5600-53110-LE 29.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) Disinfecting Wipes, 6pk - for Dispatch 0100-5600-53110-LE 44.15

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) AAA Batteries, 36pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 20.15

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) AA Batteries, 36pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 18.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) Highlighters, 36pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 13.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (2) BIC Ballpoint Pens, Black, 60pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 9.98

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (3) 2025 Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-5600-53110-LE 8.40

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (1) Wite-Out EZ Correction Tape, 18pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 17.46

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (2) Pressboard Classification Folders w/Fasteners, Red, 10pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 66.88

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 400744529001 I25-004674 25-1693 (3) File Pockets, 10pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 50.37

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (2) Comfort Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Red, 12pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 39.18

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (5) Notary Public Record Book 0100-5600-53110-LE 26.35

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (2) Commercial Desk Stapler 0100-5600-53110-LE 20.78

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (2) Paper Towels, 12pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 52.80

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (2) Post-it Pop Up Notes Dispenser 0100-5600-53110-LE 13.68

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (1) Logitech MK270 Wireless Keyboard & Mouse 0100-5600-53110-LE 23.96

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (2) Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Black, 12pk 0100-5600-53110-LE 29.40

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (1) Desktop Tape Dispenser 0100-5600-53110-LE 2.47

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 401070137001 I25-004675 25-1651 (1) Ultra-Thin Mouse Pad 0100-5600-53110-LE 6.69

[VENDOR] 00035 : OPPEL TIRE & SERVICE : 161122 I25-004066 25-0801 A 16573 - M 91480 - Unit 639 - (2) Tires Replaced and Mounted 0100-5600-54500-LE 362.18

[VENDOR] 00035 : OPPEL TIRE & SERVICE : 160864 I25-004616 25-0801 A 17288 - M 4887 - Unit 731 - (1) Tire Replaced; Tire Disposal Fee 0100-5600-54500-LE 256.42

[VENDOR] 6376 : PEACOCKS TRANSMISSION INC. : Peacock 12.17.24 I25-004067 25-1778 A 16956 - M 91574 - Unit 679 - Remove and Replace Rebuild Transmission; Install Rebuilt Torque Converter; Transmission Tuning0100-5600-54500-LE 4,500.00

[VENDOR] 00154 : PRECISION DELTA CORPORATION : 32392 I25-004069 25-0668 (9) 40 S&W 180gr, JHP 'T' Series, 500 Rounds per Case 0100-5600-53450-LE 1,987.65

[VENDOR] 00154 : PRECISION DELTA CORPORATION : 32417 I25-004306 25-0668 (5) .223 Rem 55 gr. FMJ, 1000 Rounds/Case 0100-5600-53450-LE 2,440.65

[VENDOR] 4319 : PSYCHSCREENING : 1071 I25-004646 25-0376 Psych Eval for New Jailer - 12.03.24 - Glasscock; 12.19.24 - Poling 0100-5600-54920-LE 490.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38136 I25-004071 25-0780 A 17130 - M 17126 - Unit 723 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38127 I25-004073 25-0780 A 17110 - M 72856 - Unit 628 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 57.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38129 I25-004074 25-0780 A 17055 - M 64877 - Unit 656 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 80.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38137 I25-004312 25-0780 A 17196 - M 27805 - Unit 703 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38158 I25-004615 25-0780 A 17198 - M 20951 - Unit 631 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38145 12.26.24 I25-004658 25-0780 A 17156 - M 38979 - Unit 616 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38148 I25-004729 25-0780 A 17216 - M 59370 - Unit 667 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 80.00
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[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38144 I25-004818 25-0780 A 17056 - M 61262 - Unit 670 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 80.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38157 I25-004819 25-0780 A 17109 - M 22085 - Unit 619 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 57.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38163 I25-004901 25-0780 A 16844 - M 116934 - Unit 693 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38168 I25-004908 25-0780 A 17212 - M 41931 - Unit 636 - State Inspection 0100-5600-54500-LE 18.50

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38117 I25-004940 25-0780 A 17312 - M 1837 - Unit 733 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 75.00

[VENDOR] 00172 : SIGNS OF SUCCESS : 62121 I25-004246 25-1516 A 16802 - M 68275 - Unit 602 - Remove and Install Vinyl Lettering 0100-5600-54500-LE 1,150.00

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 8864 I25-004078 25-0075 A 16954 - M 101223 - Unit 614 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 89.96

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 8795 I25-004080 25-0075 A 16573 - M 91050 - Unit 639 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 89.96

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 8838 I25-004082 25-0075 A 17084 - M 70560 - Unit 615 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 89.96

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 8839 I25-004083 25-0075 A 17053 - M 52025 - Unit 668 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 89.96

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 8983 I25-004543 25-0075 A 17160 - Mileage 111111 - Unit 717 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 50.38

[VENDOR] 6729 : TAKE 5 OIL CHANGE : 9088 I25-004659 25-0075 A 17297 - M 42018 - Unit 737 - Oil Change 0100-5600-54500-LE 53.17

[VENDOR] 01525 : TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXTENSION SERVICE : N1735289135226 I25-004561 25-1805 Registration - James McClanahan - Texas IAAI Arson & Fire Investigator Seminar - San Marcos, TX - 03.17.25 - 03.21.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 350.00

[VENDOR] 01525 : TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXTENSION SERVICE : N1735907548042 I25-004822 25-1806 Registration - Derrick Middleton - TX IAAI Fire & Arson Investigation Seminar - San Marcos, TX - 03.17.25 - 03.21.25 0100-5600-54100-LE 350.00

[VENDOR] 6563 : TEXAS A&M VETERINARY MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY : 313171224 I25-004725 25-1408 Canine Necropsy - Radiographs; Pesticide Screen (GC/MS); Histopathology - Postmortem (9-15) Tissues; Delivery/Handling; Legal Case Preparation   - Case C243230008 - 12.10.24 (Line 1 of 2)0100-5600-54000-LE 676.25

[VENDOR] 6563 : TEXAS A&M VETERINARY MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY : 313171224 I25-004725 25-1408 Canine Necropsy - Radiographs; Pesticide Screen (GC/MS); Histopathology - Postmortem (9-15) Tissues; Delivery/Handling; Legal Case Preparation   - Case C243230008 - 12.10.24 (Line 2 of 2)0100-5600-54000-LE 217.50

[VENDOR] 5037 : TOMMY'S VENETIAN BLIND & SHUTTERS : 812 I25-004589 25-1303 (10) 2" Cordless Blinds - Doors for Office 122, 123, 124, 145, 146, 147, 153, 154, 148 & 149 0100-5600-53110-LE 984.40

[VENDOR] 5037 : TOMMY'S VENETIAN BLIND & SHUTTERS : 812 I25-004589 25-1303 (2) 2" Cordless Blinds - Windows for Office 122 0100-5600-53110-LE 256.96

[VENDOR] 5037 : TOMMY'S VENETIAN BLIND & SHUTTERS : 812 I25-004589 25-1303 (4) 2" Cordless Blinds - Windows for Office 123 & 124 0100-5600-53110-LE 471.52

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 3071-202412-1 I25-004736 25-0370 Account ID 3071 - TLO Internet Searches - Sheriff's Office - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 - Contract Charges 0100-5600-54000-LE 335.00

[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS INC : 3071-202412-1 I25-004736 25-0370 Account ID 3071 - TLO Internet Searches - Sheriff's Office - 12.01.24 - 12.31.24 - Overage 0100-5600-54000-LE 105.20

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Sheriff's Office - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5600-53400-LE 21,657.54

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Sheriff's Office - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-5600-53400-LE -51.52

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Sheriff's Office - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5600-53400-LE -1,406.25

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5600 : Sheriff Administration and Patrol : 65,747.52

[DEPARTMENT] 5610 : Sheriff - Jail : 

[VENDOR] 6013 : AARON GLENN : A012625Glenn I25-003584 25-1684 Meal Advancement - Aaron Glenn - Background Investigations for Police Applicants - Richardson, TX - 01.27.25 - 01.28.25 0100-5610-54100-LE 157.50

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605366 I25-003993 25-1637 (20) NX-1300 DUK2 UHF Radio 0100-5610-53300-LE 6,440.00

[VENDOR] 01078 : AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS : 19605366 I25-003993 25-1637 Labor - for Programming and Configuring of Radios 0100-5610-53300-LE 250.00

[VENDOR] 6640 : BEN E. KEITH COMPANY : 13195486 I25-004003 25-0101 Tortillas, Chicken, Sweet Potato, French Fries, Sausage, Cabbage, Salad Mix, Turkey Breast, Potatoes, Seasonings, Applesauce, Crackers, Oats, Bread, Cake Mix, Pudding, Cookies - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 18,402.11

[VENDOR] 6640 : BEN E. KEITH COMPANY : 13209324 I25-004173 25-0101 Chicken, Broccoli, Corn Dogs, Sausage, Cabbage, Dressing, Salad Mix, Cheese, Potatoes, Gloves, Applesauce, Soap, Pasta, Oats, Bread, Liners, Hair Nets, Cake Mix, Pudding, Gravy, Cereal, Wipes - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 18,205.28

[VENDOR] 6640 : BEN E. KEITH COMPANY : 13221926 I25-004556 25-0101 Chicken, Broccoli, Sausage, Applesauce, Pasta, Cake Mix, Cereal - for Jail Kitchen 0100-5610-53390-LE 4,215.75

[VENDOR] 6640 : BEN E. KEITH COMPANY : 13226811 I25-004640 25-0101 Chicken, French Fries, Broccoli, Sausage, Cabbage, Dressings, Salad Mix, Cheese, Beef Base, Seasonings, Applesauce, Soap, Pasta, Bread, Buns, Roll Film, Trash Liners, Coffee, Potatoes, Tomatoes, Cornbread, Pudding, Sporks, Gloves - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 12,728.49

[VENDOR] 6305 : BENNETT'S : 561548-0 I25-004601 25-1739 (1) Notary Stamp - for Bridgette Cook 0100-5610-53110-LE 23.95

[VENDOR] 00688 : CLEBURNE LAWN  AND  GARDEN : 606 I25-004295 25-0305 Service - 60" Mower Repair - Filters and Blades Replaced; Deck Repaired - 12.16.24 0100-5610-53440-LE 404.00

[VENDOR] 00557 : CURLY'S PLUMBING INC. : 25832472 I25-004291 25-0306 Service - Reroute 1/2" Copper to Dish Sink with New Valve at Fixture; Install New Angle Stops and Reconnect Sink in Jail Kitchen - 12.19.24 (Line 1 of 2)0100-5610-53520-LE 885.50

[VENDOR] 00557 : CURLY'S PLUMBING INC. : 25832472 I25-004291 25-0306 Service - Reroute 1/2" Copper to Dish Sink with New Valve at Fixture; Install New Angle Stops and Reconnect Sink in Jail Kitchen - 12.19.24 (Line 2 of 2)0100-5610-53520-LE 3,714.50

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5610-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5610-54200-LE .37

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102623 I25-004480 25-1758 (1) Generic W2020X Toner Cartridge, for HP 414X, Black 0100-5610-53110-LE 104.73

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102623 I25-004480 25-1758 (1) Generic W2021X Toner Cartridge, for HP 414X, Cyan 0100-5610-53110-LE 107.29

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102623 I25-004480 25-1758 (1) Generic W2022X Toner Cartridge, for HP 414X, Yellow 0100-5610-53110-LE 107.29

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102623 I25-004480 25-1758 (1) Generic W2023X Toner Cartridge, for HP 414X, Magenta 0100-5610-53110-LE 107.29
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[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000299 I25-004146 25-0308 Service - Rewiring of Pump for Jail Boiler 1 - 12.09.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 220.00

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000310 I25-004519 25-0308 Service - Replaced Relay and Reconnected Neutrals on Jail Inducer Motor - 12.09.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 708.88

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000315 I25-004520 25-0308 Service - Replaced Board and Transformer on Twinned Furnaces in Red West Unit of Jail - 12.06.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 1,072.50

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000355 I25-004681 25-0308 Service - Replaced Condenser Fan Motor, Fan Blade, & Capacitor in Jail (Red East Unit) HVAC Unit - 11.15.24 & 11.18.24 (Line 1 of 2)0100-5610-53520-LE 672.16

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000355 I25-004681 25-0308 Service - Replaced Condenser Fan Motor, Fan Blade, & Capacitor in Jail (Red East Unit) HVAC Unit - 11.15.24 & 11.18.24 (Line 2 of 2)0100-5610-53520-LE 1,491.01

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : WOI-000189 I25-004759 25-0308 Service - Jail, C1 - Replaced Expansion Tank and Inducer Motor - 10.22.24 - 10.24.24, 11.05.24, 11.07.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 8,536.30

[VENDOR] 01691 : ENVIROMATIC SYSTEMS OF FT WORTH INC : ARADJ-000007 I25-004761 CREDIT - Service - Replaced Expansion Tank in C1 - 11.25.24 - Original Vendor Inv. # WOI-000149; Ref. I25-002952 0100-5610-53520-LE -5,442.50

[VENDOR] 4526 : FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE : 241030 I25-004639 25-0036 A 17148 - M 40513 - Unit 754 - (2) Tires Replaced and Mounted; (2) TPMS Valve 0100-5610-54500-LE 336.14

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-1005809A I25-004033 25-0288 Stock - (30) Uniform Shirt with Sew On Patch, 3XLT 0100-5610-53330-LE 1,515.00

[VENDOR] 5939 : FWPROMO : 20-1005802A I25-004036 25-0288 Stock - (30) Uniform Shirt with Sew On Patch, 3XL 0100-5610-53330-LE 1,515.00

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9348288961 I25-004047 25-0310 (1) Waste Valve, Cast Bronze, 2" 0100-5610-53520-LE 96.93

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9346999130 I25-004048 25-0310 (1) Drainstrainer 0100-5610-53520-LE 119.05

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9344997623 I25-004049 25-0310 (4) Step Cone Drill, 1/8" to 1/2"; (2) Step Cone Drill, 3/16" to 7/8" 0100-5610-53300-LE 271.94

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9344997623 I25-004049 25-0310 (15) Rivet Nut; (20) Prison Toilet Control Stop Stem; (10) Stop Bonnet; (5) Prison Toilet Control Stop; (5) Inside Cover; (2) U-Key; (1) Spring Assembly;  (5) Air Control Push Button; (10) Polypropylene Connector; (10) 1/4" 90deg Elbow; (6) Timing Relay; (1) O-Ring Assortment, 500pc; (10) Actuator Assembly; (1) Shower Seat, 24"0100-5610-53520-LE 2,123.21

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9359264364 I25-004836 25-0310 (2) Drainstrainer; (10) Electronic Ballast 0100-5610-53520-LE 401.76

[VENDOR] 6348 : GRAINGER GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC. : 9359935518 I25-004837 25-0310 (1) Ballast Disconnect, Male/Female, 2pk; (2) 15A Fuse, 5pk 0100-5610-53520-LE 87.94

[VENDOR] 6434 : HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE, INC : 17-539430-2 I25-004527 25-0311 (5) Dish Washer Detergent, 5gal; (5) Rapid Dry, 5gal; (1) Pump - No Charge; (1) Fused Cable - No Charge - for Jail Kitchen 0100-5610-53390-LE 1,025.00

[VENDOR] 6434 : HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE, INC : 17-540107 I25-004648 25-0311 (5) Detergent, 5gal; (8) Detergent, 1gal; (5) Rapid Dry, 5gal; (2) Sanitizer, 1gal - for Jail Kitchen 0100-5610-53390-LE 1,335.00

[VENDOR] 6434 : HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE, INC : 17-540110 I25-004651 25-0311 (3) Fabric Softener; (3) Laundry Detergent - for Jail Laundry 0100-5610-53350-LE 1,905.00

[VENDOR] 5853 : HOBART SERVICES, LLC : 36505861 I25-004147 25-0471 Service - Replaced Defective Compressor on Cooler in Jail Kitchen - 12.16.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 936.02

[VENDOR] 4445 : HOPPS AUTOMOTIVE AND TOWING : 47914 I25-004449 25-0037 A 17096 - M 46314 - Unit 753 - State Inspection 0100-5610-54500-LE 25.50

[VENDOR] 6660 : HOT WIRE ELECTRIC INC. : 2349 I25-004679 25-0314 Service - New Breaker Installed in AC Unit in Jail 0100-5610-53520-LE 900.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805470 I25-004434 25-1789 (2) No-Shank Super Flex Pencils - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 104.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (100) Sealed Mattress, Green 0100-5610-53430-LE 4,900.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (250) Polyester Blanket, Gray with Stripes 0100-5610-53430-LE 2,310.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (40) Maxi Pad with Wings, Super, 250pk 0100-5610-53430-LE 1,545.60

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (25) Eva Slides, Orange, XL 0100-5610-53430-LE 100.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (25) Eva Slides, Orange, 2XL 0100-5610-53430-LE 100.00

[VENDOR] 5959 : ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. : INV805472 I25-004481 25-1786 (25) Eva Slides, Orange, 3XL 0100-5610-53430-LE 100.00

[VENDOR] 6276 : INTEGRITY URGENT CARE : 4145927 I25-004191 25-0289 Pre-Employment Drug Testing - 20 @ $50 - Bradley, Crow, Nelson, Hulsey, Bachhofer, Davis, Glasscock, Moore, Adeboyejo, Aguilar, Brooks, Capo, Frost, Guereca, Fortenberry, Nestle, Salazar, Winston, Yanez, Zopp0100-5610-54920-LE 1,000.00

[VENDOR] 6276 : INTEGRITY URGENT CARE : 1039895 I25-004280 25-0289 Pre-Employment Drug Testing - 1 @ $50 - Jones 0100-5610-54920-LE 50.00

[VENDOR] 4442 : JACKEY LACKEY SEPTIC AND PORTA POTTIES INC : 121924 I25-004053 25-0317 (1) Unit Rental - 11.19.24 - 12.18.24 - for Maintenance 0100-5610-54000-LE 125.00

[VENDOR] 00455 : LEE'S WESTERN STORE INC : 5043 I25-003982 25-1709 (1) Felt Hat - for David Blankenship; (1) Felt Hat - for Bryan Gordy 0100-5610-53330-LE 599.98

[VENDOR] 5946 : LIFE CHECK SYSTEMS, LLC : 3043 I25-004652 25-0319 Monthly Service Fee for Inmate Scanning System - January 2025 Billing 0100-5610-54000-LE 1,500.00

[VENDOR] 5946 : LIFE CHECK SYSTEMS, LLC : 2994 I25-004655 25-0319 Monthly Service Fee for Inmate Scanning System - December 2024 Billing 0100-5610-54000-LE 1,500.00

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 96413 12.17.24 I25-004194 25-0107 (1) Interior/Exterior Keyed Entry Door Handle 0100-5610-53520-LE 76.46

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 96413 12.17.24 I25-004194 25-0107 (10) Single Cut Key - for Replaced Door Handle in C5 Boiler Room 0100-5610-54000-LE 37.80

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 97738 12.18.24 I25-004195 25-0107 (2) Ratchet Strap, 10'; (1) Tarp; (1) 5 Gallon Bucket Lid; (1) 5 Gallon Bucket 0100-5610-53300-LE 50.06

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 70925 12.19.24 I25-004269 25-0107 (12) Door Stop 0100-5610-53300-LE 45.36

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 83021 12.26.24 I25-004482 25-0107 (1) Braided Fluorescent Yellow Nylon Mason Line String, 250'; (1) 50lb Classic Hangers, 3pk 0100-5610-53300-LE 9.66

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 84405 12.27.24 I25-004483 25-0107 (1) Resettable Combination Padlock 0100-5610-53300-LE 13.28

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 73665 11.22.24 I25-004576 25-0107 (2) Tamper Resistant Residential/Commercial Duplex Outlet, 15 Amp, 125 Volt, 10pk; (1) Double Handle Faucet; (1) Tamper Resistant GFCI Residential Outlet, 3pk0100-5610-53520-LE 378.79

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 74070 11.22.24 I25-004577 25-0107 (1) Loctite Power Grab Adhesive; (1) Double Handle Faucet 0100-5610-53520-LE 43.19
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[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 74067 11.22.24 I25-004578 CREDIT - (1) Double Handle Faucet - Original Vendor Inv. # 73665 11.22.24; Ref. I25-004576 0100-5610-53520-LE -47.48

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 79959 12.23.24 I25-004647 25-0107 (1) 3/8" x 50' Braided Rope; (4) 1/2" x 100' Braided Rope 0100-5610-53300-LE 82.46

[VENDOR] 03543 : MARKS PLUMBING PARTS : INV002192788 I25-004835 25-0039 (2) Willoughby Standard Electronic Push Button 0100-5610-53520-LE 249.56

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548201 I25-004283 25-0321 Account # 34985 - Twice A Month Pest Control - Jail - 12.19.24 0100-5610-53500-LE 110.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548566 I25-004653 25-0321 Account # 34985 - Monthly Pest Control - Jail - 01.02.25 0100-5610-53500-LE 155.00

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548568 I25-004654 25-0321 Account # 34985 - Twice A Month Pest Control - Jail - 01.02.25 0100-5610-53500-LE 110.00

[VENDOR] 5857 : OAK FARMS DAIRY : 41237418 I25-003980 25-0323 (2000) Units of Milk - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53390-LE 1,070.40

[VENDOR] 5857 : OAK FARMS DAIRY : 41237558 I25-004326 25-0323 (1200) Units of Milk - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53390-LE 642.24

[VENDOR] 5857 : OAK FARMS DAIRY : 41237696 I25-004327 25-0323 (2550) Units of Milk - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53390-LE 1,364.76

[VENDOR] 4319 : PSYCHSCREENING : 1072 I25-004649 25-0324 Psych Evals for New Jailers - 12.12.24 - Aguilar, Bachhofer, Davis, Hulsey, Moore, Nestle, Riza, Salazar, Sherman, Winston; 12.13.24 RETEST for Nestle, Materials Only; 12.19.24 - Stewart; 12.20.24 - Fortenberry0100-5610-54920-LE 3,073.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38149 I25-004484 25-0782 A 17106 - M 86375 - Unit 758 - Oil Change 0100-5610-54500-LE 65.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38153 I25-004485 25-0782 A 17105 - M 95488 - Unit 757 - Oil Change 0100-5610-54500-LE 65.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38147 I25-004486 25-0782 A 17149 - M 60713 - Unit 756 - Oil Change 0100-5610-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38152 12.26.24 I25-004487 25-0782 A 17148 - M 40072 - Unit 754 - Oil Change 0100-5610-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00306 : ROGER'S LUBE SERVICE : 38154 I25-004488 25-0782 A 17151 - M 65235 - Unit 755 - Oil Change 0100-5610-54500-LE 51.00

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954540 I25-004176 25-1544 (20) Copy Paper 0100-5610-53110-LE 849.80

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954539 I25-004177 25-1603 (60) Toilet Paper, 96pk 0100-5610-53350-LE 3,943.20

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954539 I25-004177 25-1603 (2) Remanufactured Black Standard Yield Toner Cartridge for HP 26A 0100-5610-53110-LE 168.58

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954539 I25-004177 25-1603 (1) 2025 AT-A-GLANCE Monthly Desk Pad Calendar 0100-5610-53110-LE 5.87

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954537 I25-004179 25-1603 (10) Bar Soaps, 400pk 0100-5610-53430-LE 1,471.90

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954538 I25-004181 25-1544 (1) Angle Broom with Dust Pan Set, 4 Sets/Carton 0100-5610-53350-LE 86.29

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398791 I25-004472 25-1723 (10) End Tab Pressboard Classification Folders with SafeSHIELD Fasteners, 10/Box 0100-5610-53110-LE 383.90

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398791 I25-004472 25-1723 (2) HP 134x High Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0100-5610-53110-LE 181.78

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (4) Beautyrest Duo-EX Ergonomic Mesh Swivel Task Chair 0100-5610-53110-LE 1,239.96

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (1) Heavy Duty 2" 3-Ring View Binder, 6pk 0100-5610-53110-LE 54.47

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (4) Air Freshener Automatic Spray Refill, Clean Linen Scent, 4pk 0100-5610-53350-LE 96.56

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (1) Kleenex Professional Standard Facial Tissue, 36pk - for Public Use in Jail for Booking/Visitation 0100-5610-53110-LE 51.19

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (1) 25-Pocket Plastic Accordion File, Letter Size 0100-5610-53110-LE 13.87

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847882 I25-004475 25-1723 (40) End Tab Pressboard Classification Folders with SafeSHIELD Fasteners, 10/Box 0100-5610-53110-LE 1,535.60

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (1) Logitech MK540 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo 0100-5610-53110-LE 38.48

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (20) Paper Towel, 6 Rolls/Carton 0100-5610-53350-LE 786.60

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (20) Multifold Paper Towels, 16 Packs/Carton 0100-5610-53350-LE 621.20

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (6) Brown Paper Food Bags, 500/Bundle 0100-5610-53430-LE 715.14

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (1) Fellowes Powershred 79Ci Cross-Cut Commercial Shredder 0100-5610-53110-LE 264.24

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (2) HP 80A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0100-5610-53110-LE 164.90

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847881 I25-004490 25-1785 (27) Heavy Duty Bright Colored Hanging File Folders, 1/5-Cut Tab, Letter, 25/Box 0100-5610-53110-LE 271.35

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847880 I25-004491 25-1785 (10) Comet Professional Deodorizing Cleanser/Multi-Purpose Powder Cleaner, 24/Carton 0100-5610-53350-LE 620.90

[VENDOR] 00265 : STERICYCLE  INC : 8009263211 I25-004529 25-0111 Customer No. 1000156684 - Paper Shredding Services - 11.19.24; 12.03.24; 12.17.24 0100-5610-54000-LE 195.00

[VENDOR] 5548 : SUSTAINABLE SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC. : S24-124 I25-004171 25-1324 Preventative Maintenance Service for 359 Detention Door Openings - Approved in CC 11-12-2024 0100-5610-53520-LE 47,207.00

[VENDOR] 5863 : SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, A DIVISION OF SYSCO USA : 913620079 I25-004077 25-0325 Cheese Spread, Eggs, Beef/Chicken Patties, Turkey, Chicken, Franks, Beans, Corn, Carrots, Dough, Fruit Mix, Tortillas, Picante Sauce, Drink Mix, Pasta - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 9,937.06

[VENDOR] 5863 : SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, A DIVISION OF SYSCO USA : 913612489 I25-004328 25-0325 Eggs, Chicken, Green Beans - for Jail Kitchen 0100-5610-53390-LE 2,529.85

[VENDOR] 5863 : SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, A DIVISION OF SYSCO USA : 913651969 I25-004329 25-0325 Cheese Spread, Eggs, Margarine, Chicken, Turkey, Franks, Breakfast Pizza, Dough, Beans, Corn, Carrots, Mustard, Rice, Tortillas, Gravy, Picante Sauce, Pasta, Oranges - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 9,414.14

[VENDOR] 5863 : SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, A DIVISION OF SYSCO USA : 913660812 I25-004562 25-0325 Eggs, Margarine, Chicken, Franks, Dough, Beans, Corn, Peas, Carrots, Fruit Mix, Oats, Dressing, Tortillas, Gravy, Drink Mix, Pasta - for Jail Kitchen0100-5610-53390-LE 11,165.45

[VENDOR] 01525 : TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXTENSION SERVICE : EH7311961 I25-004135 25-1740 Basic Jailer License Online - 9 @ $312.00 - Lathuhol, Hulsey, Frost, Bachhofer, Nestle, Moore, Winston, Davis, Aguillar 0100-5610-54100-LE 2,808.00

[VENDOR] 00215 : TEXAS OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY : 2182255 I25-004599 25-0327 Service - Sally Port 1 at Jail - Spring Line Repair - 12.26.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 250.00
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[VENDOR] 6615 : UNITED SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. : 1967799 I25-004284 25-0329 Service - Replaced Wire Harness and Connectors on Kettle in Jail Kitchen; Includes Freight Charges - 11.06.24 & 12.13.24 0100-5610-53520-LE 2,369.56

[VENDOR] 6615 : UNITED SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. : 1967800 I25-004285 25-0329 Service - Serviced Pan Washer; Replaced PCB & Relay; Replaced Fuse in Jail Kitchen; Includes Freight Charges - 12.03.24 & 12.13.240100-5610-53520-LE 2,123.26

[VENDOR] 5777 : VANESSA HURTADO : A012625Hurtado I25-003601 25-1683 Meal Advancement - Vanessa Hurtado - Background Investigations for Police Applicants - Richardson, TX - 01.27.25 - 01.28.250100-5610-54100-LE 157.50

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : CM1161 I25-002711 CREDIT - (384) Shirts for Inmates Returned Due to Incorrect Product - Ref. Original Vendor Invoice # INV105116 (I25-000809)0100-5610-53430-LE -2,791.68

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : CM1161 I25-002711 Restocking Fee for Return - Ref. Original Vendor Invoice # INV105116 (I25-000809) 0100-5610-53430-LE 295.68

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, M - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 326.88

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, L - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 326.88

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 326.88

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, 2XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 374.40

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, 3XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 374.40

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (48) Uniform Shirt, V-Neck With Pocket, Orange & White Stripe, 4XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 422.40

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Sports Bra, Dark Brown, Size 40 - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 548.00

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Boxers, Dark Brown, M - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 343.20

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Boxers, Dark Brown, L - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 343.20

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Boxers, Dark Brown, XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 343.20

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Boxers, Dark Brown, 2XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 343.20

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107636 I25-004522 25-1689 (20) Boxers, Dark Brown, 3XL - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 362.00

[VENDOR] 6288 : VICTORY SUPPLY : INV107713 I25-004592 25-1780 (20) Wrapped Soap, 500/Case - for Jail Inmates 0100-5610-53430-LE 1,280.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Jail - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5610-53400-LE 2,580.10

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Jail - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-5610-53400-LE -.68

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Jail - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5610-53400-LE -187.42

[VENDOR] 5943 : WEATHERFORD COLLEGE : 8002 I25-004476 25-0290 TCOLE Testing - 12.19.24 - 7 @ $25.00 - McAnally, Music, Mejia, Dean, Poore, Heckman, Mammett 0100-5610-54100-LE 175.00

[VENDOR] 02874 : WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC  CORP : 20243116 I25-004094 25-0803 (10) Weld On Hinge 0100-5610-53520-LE 646.00

[VENDOR] 02874 : WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC  CORP : 20243126 I25-004096 25-0803 (4) Brass Cam Assembly; (4) Brass Arc Retainer Ring - for Jail Locks (Line 1 of 2) 0100-5610-53520-LE 759.50

[VENDOR] 02874 : WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC  CORP : 20243126 I25-004096 25-0803 (4) Brass Cam Assembly; (4) Brass Arc Retainer Ring - for Jail Locks (Line 2 of 2) 0100-5610-53520-LE 572.78

[VENDOR] 02874 : WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC  CORP : 20243148 I25-004098 25-0803 (10) Backup Motor - for Jail Locks 0100-5610-53520-LE 2,295.00

[VENDOR] 02874 : WESTERN DETENTION PRODUCTS INC  CORP : 20243171 I25-004100 25-0803 (1) RHR 24V SW64 Lock 0100-5610-53520-LE 2,288.90

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33620 I25-004131 25-0291 A 29135 - M N/A - U N/A - Tire Repair on Lawn Care Trailer 0100-5610-54500-LE 16.64

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33736 I25-004838 25-0291 (1) Tire Repaired on 60" Zero Turn Mower 0100-5610-53440-LE 37.44

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5610 : Sheriff - Jail : 221,512.51

[DEPARTMENT] 5612 : Jail Medical : 

[VENDOR] 5973 : ASHLEY LAWRENCE : R123024Lawrence I25-004663 25-1845 Reimbursement - Medical Supplies (Dulcolax) Purchased for Inmate - 12.30.24 0100-5612-54220-LE 5.98

[VENDOR] 6222 : B&M SUPPLIERS LLC : BLM-0643 I25-004001 25-0087 (4) Nitrile Exam Gloves, M; (4) Nitrile Exam Gloves, L; (4) Nitrile Exam Gloves, XL - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 780.00

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5612-54200-LE - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5612-54200-LE 30.56

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102710 I25-004832 25-1691 (2) Generic Toner Cartridge Replacement for HP CF258X - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-53110-LE 210.00

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102710 I25-004832 25-1691 (2) Generic Toner Cartridge Replacement for Samsung MLT-D111S - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-53110-LE 42.30

[VENDOR] 02267 : HENRY SCHEIN  INC : 28680652 I25-004046 25-0312 (1) Bottle Acetaminophen; (1) Pack Fluconazole; (2) Bottle Clindamycin; (3) Bottle Labetalol - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 129.66

[VENDOR] 02267 : HENRY SCHEIN  INC : 28962406 I25-004427 25-0312 (4) Insulin Safety Syringes - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 1,320.40

[VENDOR] 02267 : HENRY SCHEIN  INC : 29252064 I25-004431 25-0312 (3) Bottles Propranolol; (3) Bottles Laxatives; (6) Bottles Polyethylene Glycol; (5) Bottles Cetirizine; (1) Sharps Container; (1) Alcohol Prep Pads - for Jail Medical0100-5612-54220-LE 457.07

[VENDOR] 02267 : HENRY SCHEIN  INC : 29252066 I25-004833 25-0312 (1) Syringes, 50pk - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 28.83

[VENDOR] 02267 : HENRY SCHEIN  INC : 29642654 I25-004834 25-0312 (1) Insulin Safety Syringes - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 330.10

[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23026474 I25-004060 25-0108 (1) Case of Safety Syringes - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 169.72

[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23047620 I25-004061 25-0108 (3) External Set Feeding Tube; (1) Case of Canes; (1) Case Sponge Gauze; (1) Case Sanicloth Wipes; (1) Case Whey Protein; (1) Case Adhesive Bandages - for Jail Medical0100-5612-54220-LE 603.79

[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23094168 I25-004557 25-0108 (1) Case of Whey Protein - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 73.37

[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23079038 I25-004558 25-0108 (2) Box Foam Adhesive Sil w/Border 4x4 - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 96.35
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[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23079694 I25-004559 25-0108 (2) Adjustable Hernia Belt, Large; (5) Adjustable Hernia Belt, Medium; (5) Adjustable Hernia Belt, XLarge - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 400.79

[VENDOR] 00062 : MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC : 23079406 I25-004560 25-0108 (3) Adjustable Hernia Belt, Large - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 77.91

[VENDOR] 6492 : MEDA HEALTH LLC : 1434 I25-004563 25-0320 Travel Nurses - Lawson 12.16.24, 12.17.24, 12.20.24, 12.21.24; Smith 12.15.24, 12.18.24, 12.19.24 0100-5612-54000-LE 5,177.60

[VENDOR] 6492 : MEDA HEALTH LLC : 1422 I25-004573 25-0320 Travel Nurses - Lawson 12.08.24, 12.11.24, 12.12.24; Smith 12.09.24, 12.10.24, 12.13.24, 12.14.24 0100-5612-54000-LE 5,234.31

[VENDOR] 5855 : MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL, LLC : 1446889 I25-004664 25-0109 ACCOUNT # 6994 - Jail Medical Waste Removal Service - Service Period: 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0100-5612-54000-LE 96.47

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954540 I25-004176 25-1544 (150) Cheese & Peanut Butter Sandwich Crackers - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-54220-LE 1,183.50

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954539 I25-004177 25-1603 (6) Image Document Holder 0100-5612-53110-LE 45.18

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019847879 I25-004468 25-1785 (1) Utility Cart - for Jail Medical 0100-5612-53110-LE 112.54

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (2) Command Large Wire Hook, 3pk 0100-5612-53110-LE 20.54

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6019398790 I25-004474 25-1681 (2) AA Battery, 24pk 0100-5612-53110-LE 29.10

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5612 : Jail Medical : 16,656.07

[DEPARTMENT] 5700 : Adult Probation : 

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-5700-54200-AJ - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-5700-54200-AJ .15

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 402967254001 I25-004499 25-0585 Water Delivery Service - (4) Coolers; (12) Bottles - Ship Date: 12.17.24 0100-5700-53110-AJ 91.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Adult Probation - Gas/Lawn - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5700-53400-AJ -2.89

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5700 : Adult Probation : 88.26

[DEPARTMENT] 5930 : Juv Court Intake : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 825115244X121424 I25-004465 25-0591 Account # 825115244 - Juvenile - Phone Services - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-5930-53980-AJ 106.78

[VENDOR] 00021 : PACK N MAIL : 73391 I25-004806 25-0469 Postage - Overnight Shipment of Medications to Hays County Juvenile Detention Facility - 12.27.24 0100-5930-53980-AJ 110.21

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5930 : Juv Court Intake : 216.99

[DEPARTMENT] 5931 : Juv Direct Supervision : 

[VENDOR] 4815|0000000001 : SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY - CMIT : REG030325Hand - WCJC I25-004807 25-1820 Registration - Kacie Hand - 2025 Women in Criminal Justice Conference - Corpus Christi, TX - 03.03.25 - 03.06.25 0100-5931-54980-AJ 305.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Juvenile - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-5931-54980-AJ 238.31

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Juvenile - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-5931-54980-AJ -.75

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Juvenile - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-5931-54980-AJ -19.17

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5931 : Juv Direct Supervision : 523.39

[DEPARTMENT] 5932 : Juv Youth Services : 

[VENDOR] 6802 : BIG COUNTRY CORRECTIVE SOULTUONS, PLLC : Big Country 12/24 I25-004824 25-1859 Psychological Services - December 2024 0100-5932-54325-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 4972 : CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS : FS-11556123124 I25-004808 25-0457 Account # FS-11556 - Lab Testing Services - December 2024 Billing 0100-5932-54325-AJ 27.05

[VENDOR] 6205 : EHAWK INC. : 1755 I25-004805 25-0458 GPS Monitoring Services - December 2024 0100-5932-54325-AJ 37.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5932 : Juv Youth Services : 714.05

[DEPARTMENT] 5934 : Juv Community Based Programs (General) : 

[VENDOR] 03990 : GARY R. HIVELY : AM December 2024 I25-004809 25-0437 Anger Management Counseling - 12.02.24 - 12.26.24 0100-5934-54325-AJ 1,225.00

[VENDOR] 03990 : GARY R. HIVELY : SA December 2024 I25-004810 25-0437 Substance Abuse Counseling - 12.02.24 - 12.30.24 0100-5934-54325-AJ 1,537.50

[VENDOR] 4584 : HELEN WILLIAMSON ELLIOTT : Helen Elliott 12.24 I25-004811 25-0436 Counseling Services - 12.03.24 - 12.27.24 0100-5934-54325-AJ 480.00

[VENDOR] 6477 : MARK RHODES, LPC : Mark Rhodes 12.24 I25-004812 25-0404 Counseling Services - 12.03.24 - 12.31.24 0100-5934-54325-AJ 1,875.00

[VENDOR] 03400 : YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAMS INC : 112024181384 I25-004471 25-0411 Youth Mentoring Services - November 2024 0100-5934-54325-AJ 6,064.74

[VENDOR] 03400 : YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAMS INC : 112024181384 I25-004471 25-0411 CREDIT - Youth Mentoring Services - September 2024 0100-5934-54325-AJ -4,156.25

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5934 : Juv Community Based Programs (General) : 7,025.99
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[DEPARTMENT] 6430 : Medical Examiner : 

[VENDOR] 5108 : AMERICAN BOARD OF MEDICOLEGAL DEATH INVESTIGATORS : ABMDI-Koslowsky-2025 I25-003991 25-1755 2025 ABMDI Maintenance Fee - for Alisha Koslowsky 0100-6430-54100-PH 50.00

[VENDOR] 5108 : AMERICAN BOARD OF MEDICOLEGAL DEATH INVESTIGATORS : ABMDI-Melcher-2025 I25-003992 25-1755 2025 ABMDI Maintenance Fee - for Timothy Melcher 0100-6430-54100-PH 50.00

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287238178261X121424 I25-003959 25-0210 Account # 287238178261 - Medical Examiner - Phone Bill - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0100-6430-54200-PH 342.31

[VENDOR] 5330 : BADGEANDWALLET.COM : 683395 I25-004070 25-1447 (1) Premium Recessed Belt Clip Badge Holder, Black 0100-6430-53330-PH 39.95

[VENDOR] 5330 : BADGEANDWALLET.COM : 683395 I25-004070 25-1447 Shipping 0100-6430-53330-PH 6.00

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347674-0 I25-004020 25-1754 (1) Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel, 12pk 0100-6430-53110-PH 78.23

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347674-0 I25-004020 25-1754 (1) Box Bottom Hanging File Folders, 2" Capacity, 25pk 0100-6430-53110-PH 32.30

[VENDOR] 6346 : CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET II LLC : SG175565 I25-004144 25-0811 2025 Silverado 1500 Crew Cab 4x4 - VIN4 5565 0100-6430-56530-PH 62,960.00

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-6430-54200-PH - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-6430-54200-PH .14

[VENDOR] 00362 : JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO   INC : 6097938 I25-004193 25-1344 A 17209 - M 11351 - VIN4 4073 - State Inspection 0100-6430-54500-PH 7.00

[VENDOR] 00362 : JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO   INC : 5085171 I25-004219 25-1775 2025 Chevy 1500 - Grille Guard 0100-6430-56530-PH 887.62

[VENDOR] 00362 : JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO   INC : 5085171 I25-004219 25-1775 2025 Chevy 1500 - Bed Cover 0100-6430-56530-PH 1,200.58

[VENDOR] 00362 : JEFF ENGLAND MOTOR CO   INC : 5085171 I25-004219 25-1775 2025 Chevy 1500 - Labor to Install Bed Cover and Grille Guard 0100-6430-56530-PH 528.00

[VENDOR] 00304 : ROSSER FUNERAL HOME, INC. : MEC-188 I25-004650 25-0660 Transport of Human Remains - 11.30.24 - 12.30.24 0100-6430-54000-PH 8,925.00

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Medical Examiner - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-6430-53400-PH 477.29

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Medical Examiner - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 - Discounts 0100-6430-53400-PH -.08

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Medical Examiner - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-6430-53400-PH -26.35

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33562 I25-004092 25-0205 A 16550 - M 10009 - U N/A - Key Fob Battery Change 0100-6430-54500-PH 4.74

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6430 : Medical Examiner : 75,562.73

[DEPARTMENT] 6600 : Hamm Creek Park : 

[VENDOR] 4296 : A & B AUTOMOTIVE : 4493 I25-004627 25-1745 A 13974 - M N/A - Unit 645 - State Inspection 0100-6600-54500-CR 25.50

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347507-0 I25-004290 25-1694 (1) Storage Box, Small, 6pk 0100-6600-53110-CR 29.69

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347507-0 I25-004290 25-1694 (2) 3" 3-Ring Binder 0100-6600-53110-CR 23.76

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347507-0 I25-004290 25-1694 (1) Laminating Pouch, 100pk 0100-6600-53110-CR 14.67

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347507-1 I25-004628 25-1694 (1) Desktop Speaker - for Computer #05 0100-6600-53110-CR 20.27

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0100-6600-54200-CR - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0100-6600-54200-CR 4.34

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 86293 12.28.24 I25-004624 25-0793 (5) Window and Door Clear Silicone Caulk; (2) Clear Adhesive; (2) Clear Rubberized Spray; (1) Information Display Sign 0100-6600-53520-CR 108.68

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 86293 12.28.24 I25-004624 25-0793 (12) 2" Paint Brush; (8) Mini Paint Roller; (2) Paint, 5gal; (1) Lockbox Utility, 2pk; (7) White Plastic Chain 0100-6600-53300-CR 99.13

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 86293 12.28.24 I25-004624 25-0793 (10) Cases of Water 0100-6600-53290-CR 61.60

[VENDOR] 5232 : UNITED AG & TURF : 13723003 I25-004797 25-1802 (1) NEW John Deere Z994R Zero Turn Mower - Over-Budgeted ARPA Funds Approved in CC on 11.25.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0100-6600-56530-CR 250.25

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6600 : Hamm Creek Park : 637.89

[DEPARTMENT] 6650 : County Extension : 

[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 510731 I25-004267 25-1083 Account # JC20 - Overage Charge - B&W Copies = 990 - 11.17.24 - 12.16.24 0100-6650-58000-CN 12.38

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397573004001 I25-004209 25-1539 (1) Glue Sticks, 30pk 0100-6650-53110-CN 7.49

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 397573004001 I25-004209 25-1539 (1) Heavy Duty Shipping Packing Tape, 6pk 0100-6650-53110-CN 14.07

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Extension Office - Fuel Bill as of 12.24.24 0100-6650-53400-CN 137.34

[VENDOR] 6282 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC. : 8693128502452.E1 I25-004841 Extension Office - Fuel Bill - QUARTERLY REBATE - 10.24.24 - 12.24.24 0100-6650-53400-CN -9.18

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6650 : County Extension : 162.10

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 981,700.12
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[FUND] 0140 : Law Library : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4400 : Law Library : 

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-1 I25-004017 25-1678 (1) Coffee Stirrers - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 4.33

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (4) Coffee Filter, 4pk - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 120.20

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) Copy Paper 0140-4400-53110-GG 37.95

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) Wite-Out EZ Correct Correction Tape, 10pk 0140-4400-53110-GG 18.51

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) 2025 Wall Calendar 0140-4400-53110-GG 8.54

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) Disinfecting Wipes 0140-4400-53110-GG 20.30

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) AA Batteries, 10pk 0140-4400-53110-GG 12.95

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (6) Napkins, 250 pk - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 32.34

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) Liquid Coffee Creamer, Vanilla Caramel, 50pk - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 6.42

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (1) Liquid Coffee Creamer, Original, 360pk - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 41.21

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 347477-0 I25-004018 25-1678 (4) Paper Hot Drink Cups, 50 pk - for Law Library Conference Room 0140-4400-53110-GG 23.88

[VENDOR] 00020 : CLEBURNE TIMES REVIEW : 2066 2025 Renewal I25-004145 25-1782 Cleburne Times Review - 52 Week/12 Month Newspaper Subscription - 01.09.25 - 01.09.26 0140-4400-53120-GG 234.87

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4400 : Law Library : 561.50

[FUND] Total : 0140 : Law Library : 561.50

[FUND] 0150 : Road and Bridge Pct 1 : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6120 : Road and Bridge Pct 1 : 

[VENDOR] 00886 : 4M PARTS WAREHOUSE : 01YH5758 I25-004682 25-0179 Stock - (15) DEF Fluid, 2.5gal - for County Fleet 0150-6120-53400-HS 244.35

[VENDOR] 00464 : CLEBURNE FORD : 5180596 I25-004687 25-1314 Stock - (1) Cap; A 16701 - M 38492 - Unit E 64 - (1) Cap; (1) Seperator 0150-6120-54500-HS 209.58

[VENDOR] 6709 : CROELL, INC. : 927357 I25-004720 25-0114 (17) 4000 PSI - No Ash @ 187.00/yd - Ship Date: 11.21.24 - Location: CR 1224 LWC 0150-6120-53320-HS 3,179.00

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 2543856 I25-004721 25-0171 (12) Eco Grade Grain Cowhide Driver Glove, Large; (12) Tillman 1414 Drivers Glove, Medium; (12) Tillman 1414 Drivers Glove, Large - for Precinct Road Hands0150-6120-53300-HS 319.80

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 612335 I25-004722 25-0171 Cylinder Rental - (2) Acetylene, SM 140 CF; (1) Argon 155CF; (2) Argon 75% CO2 25% 126CF; (3) Oxygen 251CF - Period Ending 12.14.240150-6120-53400-HS 16.14

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 2543863 I25-004723 25-0171 (1) Cylinder Oxygen 251 CF; (1) Cylinder Acetylene 140CF - for Welding at CR 1116 LWC 0150-6120-53320-HS 104.29

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 2544885 I25-004766 25-0171 (1) Evolution Metal-Cutting Chop Saw, 15" (Line 1 of 2) 0150-6120-53300-HS 329.72

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 2544885 I25-004766 25-0171 (1) Evolution Metal-Cutting Chop Saw, 15" (Line 2 of 2) 0150-6120-53300-HS 170.28

[VENDOR] 6341 : GODFREY PROPANE COMPANY : 025489 I25-004724 25-1849 (390) Gallons Propane @ 2.90/gal 0150-6120-53400-HS 1,131.00

[VENDOR] 00090 : HOLT CAT : PIMQ0132750 I25-004717 25-0703 A 16949 - H 1467.9 - Unit E 21 - (1) Hydro Advanced Hydraulic Oil, 1gal; (1) DEO-ULS Engine Oil; 1gal 0150-6120-54500-HS 39.25

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74209 I25-004718 25-1057 A 14016 - H 4236 - Unit E 61 - Hydraulic Work Performed 0150-6120-54500-HS 1,265.45

[VENDOR] 5119 : LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. : 9312078750 I25-004764 25-1466 (500) Carriage Bolts, 5/16-18 x 4, 100pk - for Installation of County Road Signs 0150-6120-53360-HS 305.80

[VENDOR] 5119 : LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. : 9312083447 I25-004767 25-1466 (400) Carriage Bolts, 5/16-18 x 4, 100pk - for Installation of County Road Signs 0150-6120-53360-HS 244.64

[VENDOR] 00615|0000000002 : MCCOY CORPORATION : 5240099 I25-004781 25-0608 (6) 2"x4"x10' Forms - for CR 1224 LWC 0150-6120-53320-HS 69.37

[VENDOR] 00615|0000000002 : MCCOY CORPORATION : 5240099 I25-004781 25-0608 Stock - (96) #5 Rebar, Grade 60 0150-6120-53340-HS 994.94

[VENDOR] 03989 : MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL, INC. : 548180 I25-004719 25-0396 Account # 32799 - Pest Control - Monthly Treatment - Precinct # 1 Office - 12.19.24 0150-6120-53500-HS 80.00

[VENDOR] 6099 : NAPA AUTO PARTS : 543150 I25-004727 25-0121 A 17225 - M 29150 - Unit E 9 - (1) Receiver Lock 0150-6120-54500-HS 39.63

[VENDOR] 6099 : NAPA AUTO PARTS : 543108 I25-004728 25-0121 A 16769 - M 75373 - Unit E 54 - (1) Air Filter 0150-6120-54500-HS 14.00

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-159745 I25-004732 25-0115 A 16701 - M 38492 - E 64 - (1) Fuel Filter; (1) A/T Filter; (1) Air Filter 0150-6120-54500-HS 166.57

[VENDOR] 00335 : RDO EQUIPMENT CO - POWERPLAN OIB : P8630719 I25-004734 25-1317 A 13250 - H 8360 - Unit E 73 - (1) Side Circle Wear Insert, T453854; (1) Standard Bottom Circle Wear Insert, T453855 0150-6120-54500-HS 460.56

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : B410396 I25-004739 25-0113 (2) Chainsaw Chain 0150-6120-53440-HS 64.00

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : B410150 I25-004740 25-0113 A 14184 - M 137485 - Unit E 29 - (1) File Handle, Orange; (2) 3/8P .50 Chisel; (1) 1/4 - 3/8 File, 5/32 0150-6120-54500-HS 57.47

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : B410367 I25-004741 25-0113 (1) Rapid Micro Chainsaw Chain, .325 63G 0150-6120-53440-HS 28.99
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[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A393551 I25-004742 25-0113 (1) Fiberglass Hammer 0150-6120-53300-HS 29.99

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A349353 I25-004743 25-0113 (2) Bundled Wooden Stake, 1" x 2" x 24"; (1) Flagging Tape, 1-3/16" x 30" 0150-6120-53300-HS 48.14

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : B409110 I25-004744 25-0113 (4) Plastic Spray Bottle 0150-6120-53300-HS 10.76

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : B408940 I25-004745 25-0113 (1) Rubber Hose Washer, 10pk 0150-6120-53300-HS 2.99

[VENDOR] 02872 : ROWLETT INC. : A392451 I25-004746 25-0113 (2) Paint Brush, 4" 0150-6120-53300-HS 19.98

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459754 I25-004737 25-0614 (117.14) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.09.24 & 12.13.24 0150-6120-53340-HS 1,112.83

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459924 I25-004738 25-0614 (230.21) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.16.24, 12.17.24, 12.20.24 0150-6120-53340-HS 2,187.00

[VENDOR] 00952 : SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS  INC : 02P198423 I25-004749 25-1266 A 14127 - M 59501 - Unit E 47 - (1) Tube Assembly Exhaust Right 0150-6120-54500-HS 597.08

[VENDOR] 00952 : SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS  INC : 02P197919 I25-004750 25-1266 A 14127 - M 59501 - Unit E 47 - (1) Gasket V-Band Turbo 0150-6120-54500-HS 31.94

[VENDOR] 00952 : SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS  INC : 02P199864 I25-004753 25-1266 A 16769 - M 75373 - Unit E 54 - (1) Gasket; (1) Gasket Connection; (2) Seal, O Ring; (1) Washer, Sealing 0150-6120-54500-HS 29.70

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0002990252 I25-004754 25-0120 Account # 31986029 - (4972) Clear Diesel @ 2.2803/gal + fees; (1981) Unleaded Gasoline @ 1.9780/gal + fees - 12.16.24 0150-6120-53400-HS 18,271.32

[VENDOR] 00666 : TEXAS CONFERENCE OF URBAN COUNTIES : 1036831 I25-004803 25-1788 Registration - Rick Bailey - Texas Conference of Urban Counties, Policy and Technology Conference - Austin, TX - 02.12.25 - 02.14.250150-6120-54100-HS 450.00

[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. : 68171-004 12/24 I25-004757 25-1545 Account # 68171-004 - Meter 002-063-825 - Electricity - Pct 1 - 3400 FM 1434  - 11.12.24 - 12.12.24 - MR 303 0150-6120-54401-HS 301.67

[VENDOR] 6345 : VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC : 2473542 I25-004773 25-0876 (22.42) HMCL Type D Commercial Cold Mix @ 86.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.18.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0150-6120-53340-HS 698.94

[VENDOR] 6345 : VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC : 2473542 I25-004773 25-0876 (22.42) HMCL Type D Commercial Cold Mix @ 86.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.18.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0150-6120-53340-HS 1,229.18

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704388 I25-004755 25-0900 Doormats, Shop Rag Rental Service - Service Period: 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0150-6120-54000-HS 97.57

[VENDOR] 00542 : WRIGHT TIRE CO. : 33692 I25-004763 25-0178 A 16529 - H 7788 - Unit E 70 - (1) Tire Replaced and Mounted 0150-6120-54500-HS 182.59

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6120 : Road and Bridge Pct 1 : 34,836.51

[FUND] Total : 0150 : Road and Bridge Pct 1 : 34,836.51

[FUND] 0160 : Road and Bridge Pct 2 : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6130 : Road and Bridge Pct 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-65765 I25-004158 25-1402 (142.04) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.02.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 3,124.88

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-66182 I25-004159 25-1402 (47.44) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.05.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 1,043.68

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-66536 I25-004160 25-1402 (143.32) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.09.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 3,153.04

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-65999 I25-004161 25-1402 (281.92) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.03.24 - 12.04.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 6,202.24

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-66755 I25-004299 25-1402 (233.91) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.10.24 - 12.11.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 5,146.02

[VENDOR] 6784 : ARCOSA AGGREGATES TEXAS, LLC : INV-244-67567 I25-004921 25-1402 (329.06) 3/8 Pea Gravel SP @ 22.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.17.24 & 12.18.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 7,239.32

[VENDOR] 6301 : AUTOZONE STORES LLC : 05850442474 I25-004000 25-0433 (1) Window Squeegee; (1) Drain Pan, 20qt 0160-6130-53300-HS 19.51

[VENDOR] 6301 : AUTOZONE STORES LLC : 05850442474 I25-004000 25-0433 Stock - (3) Anti-Freeze/Coolant 0160-6130-54500-HS 65.97

[VENDOR] 00412|0000000001 : BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES INC. : XA111027749:01 I25-004009 25-0416 A 16849 - M 314637 - Unit U-37 - (1) Guide; (6) Anti-Freeze 0160-6130-54500-HS 127.73

[VENDOR] 00412|0000000001 : BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES INC. : XA111027749:02 I25-004142 25-0416 A 16849 - M 314637 - Unit 37 - (1) Hood Guide 0160-6130-54500-HS 81.23

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 348006-0 I25-004923 25-1848 (2) HP 206X, High-Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0160-6130-53110-HS 219.98

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 348006-0 I25-004923 25-1848 (1) HP 206X, High-Yield Toner Cartridge, Yellow 0160-6130-53110-HS 116.99

[VENDOR] 6005 : BUSINESS ESSENTIALS : 348006-0 I25-004923 25-1848 (1) HP 206X, High-Yield Toner Cartridge, Cyan 0160-6130-53110-HS 116.99

[VENDOR] 01128 : CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE : 84-241263535 I25-004025 25-1487 A 16604 - M 242249 - Unit U-26 - Miscellaneous Parts to Repair Truck 0160-6130-54500-HS 3,220.86

[VENDOR] 01128 : CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE : 84-241263535 I25-004025 25-1487 A 16604 - M 242249 - Unit U-26 - Labor to Repair Truck 0160-6130-54500-HS 4,199.50

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 612336 I25-004043 25-0407 Cylinder Rental - (2) Acetylene; (1) Argon; (3) Oxygen - Period ending: 12.14.24 0160-6130-53400-HS 48.42

[VENDOR] 03072 : FRONTIER WASTE SOLUTIONS : 4652340 I25-004935 25-0361 Account # 113018 - Dumpster Services - Precinct 2 - 3425 CR 920 Crowley, TX - 02.01.25 - 02.28.25 0160-6130-54000-HS 326.03

[VENDOR] 03072 : FRONTIER WASTE SOLUTIONS : 4652340 I25-004935 25-0361 Fuel Surcharges 0160-6130-54000-HS 23.34

[VENDOR] 00386 : JOHNSON COUNTY SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT : 001-22030-01 12/24 I25-004934 25-0414 Account # 001-22030-01 - Water - Precinct 2 - 3425 CR 920 Crowley, TX - 11.22.24 - 12.26.24 - MR 182396 0160-6130-54402-HS 84.44
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[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 396991614001 I25-004206 25-1512 (1) Big & Tall Ergonomic Bonded Leather High-Back Executive Office Chair 0160-6130-53110-HS 333.29

[VENDOR] 00354 : OGBURN'S TRUCK PARTS : 379688 I25-004150 25-1769 A 16604 - M 254833 - Unit 26 - (1) Release Valve 0160-6130-54500-HS 28.80

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459755 I25-004163 25-1355 (252.51) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.11.24, 12.12.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 2,398.85

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459925 I25-004509 25-1355 (525.95) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.16.24, 12.18.24, 12.19.24 0160-6130-53340-HS 4,996.53

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1460191 I25-004922 25-1355 (203.4) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 01.02.25 0160-6130-53340-HS 1,932.30

[VENDOR] 00219 : TEXAS KENWORTH COMPANY : T01075600228360 I25-004085 25-1075 A 16604 - M 254833 - Unit 26 - (1) Hi Valve; (3) Hood Guide 0160-6130-54500-HS 140.52

[VENDOR] 00219 : TEXAS KENWORTH COMPANY : T01075600228508 I25-004287 25-1075 A 16604 - M 254833 - Unit 26 - (1) 2-1/2" Hose Cool 0160-6130-54500-HS 61.43

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6130 : Road and Bridge Pct 2 : 44,451.89

[FUND] Total : 0160 : Road and Bridge Pct 2 : 44,451.89

[FUND] 0170 : Road and Bridge Pct 3 : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6140 : Road and Bridge Pct 3 : 

[VENDOR] 4514 : ALVARADO EXPRESS LUBE : 110091 I25-004231 25-0490 A 16520 - M 119290 - Unit 80 - State Inspection 0170-6140-54500-HS 25.50

[VENDOR] 4514 : ALVARADO EXPRESS LUBE : 110342 I25-004307 25-0490 A 17091 - M N/A - Unit T13 - State Inspection 0170-6140-54500-HS 7.00

[VENDOR] 01420 : AMERICAN CANVAS PRODUCTS  INC : 18203 I25-004936 25-1435 A 13385 - M N/A - Unit T31 - Repair of Tarp on Trailer 0170-6140-54500-HS 725.00

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287286843018X121424 I25-003962 25-0470 Account # 287286843018 - Road and Bridge 3 - Sign iPad - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0170-6140-54200-HS 39.24

[VENDOR] 6551 : AUSTIN ASPHALT, INC. : 405154 I25-004330 25-0504 (26.73) HP Pothole Patching Material QPR @ 117.01/ton - Ship Date: 12.10.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 3,127.68

[VENDOR] 00474 : BOB'S RURAL GARBAGE SERVICE, INC : 20716 01/25 I25-004435 25-0474 Account # 20716 - Garbage Pickup - Precinct 3 - 10420 E FM 917, Alvarado - 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0170-6140-54000-HS 387.20

[VENDOR] 6549 : BOOM COUNTRY TIRE LLC : 9700004279 I25-004288 25-0477 A 13963 - H 383 - Unit 97 - Flat Tire Repair; Tire Change 0170-6140-54500-HS 137.95

[VENDOR] 6339 : BURLESON OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT : 158785 I25-004594 25-0478 (6) 32" Reacher/Grabber; (6) Replacement Cup for Reacher/Grabber - for Trash Removal by Probationers 0170-6140-53300-HS 192.24

[VENDOR] 5059 : BURLY CORPORATION OF NORTH AMERICA : 1342086 I25-004013 25-1744 (4) 5/8" x 13" J Bolt - to Replace Missing Floodgates on CR 615 0170-6140-53360-HS 19.08

[VENDOR] 00782 : CERTIFIED LABORATORIES DIVISION : 8979407 I25-004530 25-1219 Quarterly Cleaning Service of Vehicle equipment Parts for PCT 3 - Billing date: 12.28.24 0170-6140-54500-HS 286.65

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74250 I25-004051 25-0489 A 14071 - H 3448 - Unit 7 - Hydraulic Hoses and Fittings 0170-6140-54500-HS 120.71

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74187 I25-004052 25-0489 A 13397 - H 1832 - Unit 17 - Hydraulic Hoses and Fittings 0170-6140-54500-HS 41.44

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74466 I25-004900 25-0489 A 13963 - H 383 - Unit 97 - Cylinder Repair 0170-6140-54500-HS 506.67

[VENDOR] 4820 : KIRBY SMITH MACHINERY, INC. : W6132410 I25-004309 25-1459 A 13843 - H 543 - Unit 1 - (4) Hydraulic Oil; (1) Set of Seals; (1) O-Ring Seal; Labor for Repair and Freight Charges Included 0170-6140-54500-HS 2,841.21

[VENDOR] 6338 : KMP GRAPHICS : 315922 I25-004123 25-0480 (4) Street Sign Graphic, Sunshine Lane; (4) Street Sign Graphic, Thomas Lane; (4) Street Sign Graphic, CR 610; (4) Street Sign Graphic, CR 528; (4) Street Sign Graphic, CR 607; (4) Street Sign Graphic, Meadow Crest Dr.0170-6140-53360-HS 24.00

[VENDOR] 6338 : KMP GRAPHICS : 315927 I25-004128 25-1640 Assorted Numbers and Logos - for (2) New Automated Flagger Assistance Devices; SN4 2030 & SN4 2029 0170-6140-56530-HS 156.64

[VENDOR] 01419 : LEACH TRAILERS : 10003 I25-004945 25-1673 A 16822 - M N/A - Unit T112 - Repairs to End Dump 0170-6140-54500-HS 800.00

[VENDOR] 00155 : LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC. : 47033459 I25-004916 25-0481 Oxygen and Acetylene Bottle Rental - 11.20.24 - 12.20.24 0170-6140-53400-HS 200.29

[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 91671 12.17.24 I25-004197 25-0487 (1) Doorknob - for the Community Room 0170-6140-53520-HS 37.98

[VENDOR] 00615|0000000004 : MCCOY CORPORATION : 5240892 I25-004059 25-1743 (2) 14' Tube Gate, Green - for CR 615 Floodgates 0170-6140-53360-HS 260.98

[VENDOR] 00059 : MONTGOMERY STARTER & ALTERNATOR SERVICE : 1095-45 I25-004062 25-1695 A 13406 - M 245699 - Unit 90 - Alternator Repair 0170-6140-54500-HS 120.00

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 5716-160243 I25-004063 25-0403 A 17035 - M 65229 - Unit 84 - (1) Air Temp Sensor 0170-6140-54500-HS 14.50

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 5716-158865 I25-004064 25-0403 Stock - (4) Sealed Beam Headlight; A 17323 - M 6514 - Unit 68 - (1) Oil Filter; (8) Quart of Motor Oil (Line 1 of 2) 0170-6140-54500-HS 95.42

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 5716-158865 I25-004064 25-0403 Stock - (4) Sealed Beam Headlight; A 17323 - M 6514 - Unit 68 - (1) Oil Filter; (8) Quart of Motor Oil (Line 2 of 2) 0170-6140-54500-HS 39.74

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 5716-162500 I25-004582 25-0403 A 13929 - M 127110 - Unit 71 - (1) Oil Filter; A 17082 - M 7630 - Unit 87 - (1) Oil Filter; A 17089 - H 1038 - Unit 52 - (1) Oil Filter; A 13949 - H 6403 - Unit 85 - (1) Oil Filter0170-6140-54500-HS 74.94
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[VENDOR] 00354 : OGBURN'S TRUCK PARTS : 379462 I25-004065 25-0494 A 16822 - M N/A - Unit T112 - (1) Slick Disc with Ring; A 16791 - M N/A - Unit T111 - (1) Slick Disc with Ring 0170-6140-54500-HS 57.88

[VENDOR] 5723 : PETE'S TIRE SHOP & SERVICE : 1432-37 I25-004068 25-0498 A 13929 - M 127110 - Unit 71 - Tire Repair 0170-6140-54500-HS 20.00

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459756 I25-004162 25-0724 (168.24) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.09.24, 12.11.24, 12.12.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 1,598.28

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1459926 I25-004311 25-0724 (168.74) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.16.24, 12.17.24, 12.19.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 1,603.03

[VENDOR] 5810 : SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE, LLC : 1460050 I25-004591 25-0724 (51.93) Flex Base N @ 9.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.23.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 493.34

[VENDOR] 01968 : SOUTHERN TIRE MART : 4050200736 I25-004325 25-1759 A 13963 - H 383 - Unit 97 - (2) Tire 0170-6140-54500-HS 873.92

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0002996673 I25-004232 25-1727 Account # 31986029 - (2899) Clear Diesel @ 2.282300/gal + fees - 12.17.24 0170-6140-53400-HS 6,616.39

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0002996673 I25-004232 25-1727 Account # 31986029 - (996) Unleaded Gasoline @ 1.963300/gal + fees - 12.17.24 0170-6140-53400-HS 1,955.45

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0002996673 I25-004232 25-1727 Taxes for Fuel 0170-6140-53400-HS 1,696.58

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0003049759 I25-004914 25-1727 Account # 31986029 - (3000) Clear Diesel @ 2.305700/gal - 12.31.24 0170-6140-53400-HS 6,921.71

[VENDOR] 6669 : TARTAN OIL LLC : IN0003049759 I25-004914 25-1727 Taxes & Fees - for Fuel 0170-6140-53400-HS 1,354.93

[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. : 124933-001,002 12/24 I25-004642 25-0500 Account # 124933-001 - Meter # 004-000-099 - Electricity - Pct 3 - 10420 E FM 917 Alvarado, TX  - 11.24.24 - 12.24.24 - MR 27860170-6140-54401-HS 585.67

[VENDOR] 00622 : UNITED ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE SERVICES, INC. : 124933-001,002 12/24 I25-004642 25-0500 Account # 124933-002 - Meter # 002-003-831 - Electricity - Pct 3 - 10420 E FM 917 Alvarado, TX - 11.24.24 - 12.24.24 - MR 332670170-6140-54401-HS 688.11

[VENDOR] 6265 : UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC : TX-2282-121124-0010 I25-004087 25-1688 Used Oil Pickup Service - (108) Gallons Used Oil; (1) Cart Oil Filters - Pickup Date: 12.11.24 0170-6140-54000-HS 185.00

[VENDOR] 6345 : VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC : 2432664 I25-004164 25-0502 (43.30) HMA AGG Type D @ 11.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.10.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 476.30

[VENDOR] 6345 : VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC : 2432457 I25-004165 25-0502 (44.76) HMA AGG Type D @ 11.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.11.24 0170-6140-53340-HS 492.36

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704404 I25-004091 25-0499 Doormat, Dust Mops, And Shop Rags Rental Service - Service Period: 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0170-6140-54000-HS 177.39

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6140 : Road and Bridge Pct 3 : 36,078.40

[FUND] Total : 0170 : Road and Bridge Pct 3 : 36,078.40

[FUND] 0180 : Road and Bridge Pct 4 : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6150 : Road and Bridge Pct 4 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287307117976X122724 I25-004625 25-0182 Account # 287307117976 - Road and Bridge 4 - Air Cards - 11.20.24 - 12.19.24 0180-6150-54200-HS 90.00

[VENDOR] 00474 : BOB'S RURAL GARBAGE SERVICE, INC : 522490014607 01/25 I25-004622 25-0195 ID # 522490014607 - Garbage Pickup - Precinct 4 - 4300 E. FM 4, Cleburne TX 76031 - 01.01.25 - 01.31.25 0180-6150-54000-HS 224.09

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451131918 I25-004617 25-0204 (21.98) TY A GR 2 Base @ 7.90/ton - Ship Date: 12.04.24 0180-6150-53340-HS 173.64

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451131917 I25-004618 25-0204 (22.19) TY A GR 2 Base @ 7.90/ton - Ship Date: 11.21.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 100.00

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451131917 I25-004618 25-0204 (22.19) TY A GR 2 Base @ 7.90/ton - Ship Date: 11.21.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 75.30

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451131919 I25-004619 25-0204 (22.94) TY A GR 2 Base @ 7.90/ton - Ship Date: 12.05.24 0180-6150-53340-HS 181.23

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451168359 I25-004621 25-0204 (90.69) 3" x 5" Bedding Stone @ 12.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.18.24 0180-6150-53340-HS 1,133.63

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451162715 I25-004626 25-0204 (22.02) 3" x 5" Bedding Stone @ 12.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.17.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 116.37

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451162715 I25-004626 25-0204 (108.38) 12" x 8" RIP RAP @ 28.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.17.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 3,000.00

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451162715 I25-004626 25-0204 (108.38) 12" x 8" RIP RAP @ 28.00/ton - Ship Date: 12.17.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 34.64

[VENDOR] 6331 : CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS SOUTH, LLC : 9451162715 I25-004626 25-0204 (22.02) 3" x 5" Bedding Stone @ 12.50/ton - Ship Date: 12.17.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0180-6150-53340-HS 158.88

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES : 25110845N I25-004294 25-1458 0180-6150-54200-HS - Telephone - Long Distance - 11.01.24 - 11.30.24 0180-6150-54200-HS .02

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102586 I25-004613 25-1696 (1) HP W2021A Toner Cartridge, Cyan 0180-6150-53110-HS 96.47

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102586 I25-004613 25-1696 (1) HP W2022A Toner Cartridge, Yellow 0180-6150-53110-HS 96.47

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102586 I25-004613 25-1696 (1) HP W2023A Toner Cartridge, Magenta 0180-6150-53110-HS 96.47

[VENDOR] 04069 : DREAM RANCH OFFICE SUPPLIES : 102586 I25-004613 25-1696 (2) Lexmark 20N10K0 Toner Cartridge, Black 0180-6150-53110-HS 94.00

[VENDOR] 01628 : DUPUY OXYGEN : 612337 I25-004629 25-0185 Cylinder Rental - (1) Acetylene 75CF; (4) Acetylene, SM 140CF; (2) Argon 75%/CO2 25% 126CF; (1) Oxygen 125CF; (4) Oxygen 251CF - Period Ending: 12.14.240180-6150-53400-HS 64.56

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74320 I25-004630 25-0211 A 16879 - H 1124 - Unit D-12 - (1) Brass Tank Drain 0180-6150-54500-HS 232.13

[VENDOR] 00015 : HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE : 74444 I25-004631 25-0211 A 16879 - H 1124 - Unit D-12 - (2) Close STD Welded Nipple, 3" 0180-6150-54500-HS 22.40
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[VENDOR] 4442 : JACKEY LACKEY SEPTIC AND PORTA POTTIES INC : 122224-JOCO I25-004688 25-0214 (1) Unit Rental - 11.22.24 - 12.21.24 0180-6150-54000-HS 115.00

[VENDOR] 00386 : JOHNSON COUNTY SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT : 003-10763-01 11/24 I25-004623 25-0523 Account # 003-10763-01 - Water - Precinct 4 - 4300 E FM 4, Cleburne TX 76031 - 11.13.24 - 12.13.24 - MR 221783 0180-6150-54402-HS 92.82

[VENDOR] 5119 : LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. : 9312090908 I25-004637 25-0184 Stock - (25) Superbutt Connector; (25) Electrolok Ring Term #10 Stud; (50) Nylon Insulated Quick Slide; (50) Pan HD Machine Screw; (50) Nylon Insert Lock Nut; (50) 3/8-16x2 Hex Cap Screw; (100) 1/4-20x3/4 Hex Cap Screw; (50) 1/4-20x3 Hex Cap Screw; (100) 1/4-20x2 Hex Cap Screw; (50) 1/2-13x3 Hex Cap Screw; (25) M8 x 1.25 x 50 Cap Screw; (10) M14 x 2 x 40 Hex Cap Screw (Line 1 of 2)0180-6150-54500-HS 180.71

[VENDOR] 5119 : LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. : 9312090908 I25-004637 25-0184 Stock - (25) Superbutt Connector; (25) Electrolok Ring Term #10 Stud; (50) Nylon Insulated Quick Slide; (50) Pan HD Machine Screw; (50) Nylon Insert Lock Nut; (50) 3/8-16x2 Hex Cap Screw; (100) 1/4-20x3/4 Hex Cap Screw; (50) 1/4-20x3 Hex Cap Screw; (100) 1/4-20x2 Hex Cap Screw; (50) 1/2-13x3 Hex Cap Screw; (25) M8 x 1.25 x 50 Cap Screw; (10) M14 x 2 x 40 Hex Cap Screw (Line 2 of 2)0180-6150-54500-HS 1.73

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-156913 I25-004632 25-0223 A 14183 - M 15989 - Unit B-25 - (2) Transmission Fluid, 1qt 0180-6150-54500-HS 27.98

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-160564 I25-004633 25-0223 A 13752 - H 1654 - Unit E-15 - (1) Alternator; (1) Alternator Repair Set 0180-6150-54500-HS 262.95

[VENDOR] 6306 : O'REILLY AUTO PARTS : 0709-160797 I25-004804 A 13752 - H 1654 - Unit E-15 - CREDIT - (1) Alternator Repair Set Returned - Ref. Original Vendor Invoice # 0709-160564 (I25-004633)0180-6150-54500-HS -49.99

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403223279001 I25-004614 25-1735 (1) Powder Detergent, 18lb 0180-6150-54500-HS 50.50

[VENDOR] 6074 : ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC : 403223279001 I25-004614 25-1735 (1) Expandable Folders 0180-6150-53110-HS 59.79

[VENDOR] 00354 : OGBURN'S TRUCK PARTS : 379755 I25-004634 25-0221 A 16647 - M N/A - Unit I-9 - (1) Trailer Plug 0180-6150-54500-HS 11.58

[VENDOR] 00354 : OGBURN'S TRUCK PARTS : 379726 I25-004635 25-0221 A 17011 - M 81663 - Unit A-5 - (6) Cab Light 0180-6150-54500-HS 55.74

[VENDOR] 00320 : REEDER DISTRIBUTORS INC : 29859 I25-004689 25-1339 Service - Replaced Both Meters and Pulsers on Fuel Tank - 11.27.24 (Line 1 of 2) 0180-6150-53520-HS 1,300.00

[VENDOR] 00320 : REEDER DISTRIBUTORS INC : 29859 I25-004689 25-1339 Service - Replaced Both Meters and Pulsers on Fuel Tank - 11.27.24 (Line 2 of 2) 0180-6150-53520-HS 269.55

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704451 I25-004643 25-0261 Doormat Rental - Service Period: 11.23.24 - 12.21.24 0180-6150-54000-HS 72.16

[VENDOR] 00572 : WATSON & SON INC : 33704451 I25-004643 25-0261 Fuel Surcharge 0180-6150-54000-HS 3.25

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6150 : Road and Bridge Pct 4 : 8,444.07

[FUND] Total : 0180 : Road and Bridge Pct 4 : 8,444.07

[FUND] 0214 : Record Mgmt & Preservation - District Clerk : 

[DEPARTMENT] 5100 : Non Departmental : 

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954533 I25-004228 25-1604 (4) Copy Paper, 10pk 0214-5100-53110-GG 181.96

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954533 I25-004228 25-1604 (1) HP 414A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Magenta 0214-5100-53110-GG 122.56

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954533 I25-004228 25-1604 (1) HP 414A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0214-5100-53110-GG 93.73

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5100 : Non Departmental : 398.25

[FUND] Total : 0214 : Record Mgmt & Preservation - District Clerk : 398.25

[FUND] 0216 : Record Mgmt & Preservation - Recording : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4030 : County Clerk : 

[VENDOR] 6044 : GOVOS, INC. : INV-8160 I25-004821 25-1763 PDF/A One-Time PDF Conversion Fee - for Johnson County Clerk's Office 0216-4030-54000-GG 11,565.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4030 : County Clerk : 11,565.00

[FUND] Total : 0216 : Record Mgmt & Preservation - Recording : 11,565.00

[FUND] 0300 : STOP SCU -- Forfeitures : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6801 : STOP Special Crimes Unit : 

[VENDOR] 02415 : LARRY SPARKS : R121724Sparks I25-004214 25-1610 Reimbursement - Larry Sparks - Custom Engraving on Retirement Gift for Employee - 12.17.24 0300-6801-53110-LE 450.00

[VENDOR] 5829 : MICAH SHORT : R121724Short I25-004153 25-1752 Reimbursement for Award Purchased - MS - 8x10 Award Plate (Line 1 of 2) 0300-6801-53110-LE 25.00

[VENDOR] 5829 : MICAH SHORT : R121724Short I25-004153 25-1752 Reimbursement for Award Purchased - MS - 8x10 Award Plate (Line 2 of 2) 0300-6801-53110-LE 25.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 6801 : STOP Special Crimes Unit : 500.00

[FUND] Total : 0300 : STOP SCU -- Forfeitures : 500.00

[FUND] 0330 : Juvenile Justice Alternative Education : 

[DEPARTMENT] 5980 : JJAEP : 

[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTEMS, LLC : 509206 I25-004469 25-1773 Account # JC07-004 - Contract Base Rate Charge - 10.02.24 - 10.01.25 0330-5980-53110-AJ 372.00

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954532 I25-004473 25-1625 (1) HP 305A Black/Cyan/Magenta/Yellow Standard Yield Toner CartridgeNJPA/Sourcewell (STAPLES) 012320-SCC Exp: 4/6/20250330-5980-53110-AJ 535.99

[VENDOR] 00847 : STAPLES INC. : 6018954532 I25-004473 25-1625 (1) HP 58A Standard Yield Toner Cartridge, Black 0330-5980-53110-AJ 116.71

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5980 : JJAEP : 1,024.70

[FUND] Total : 0330 : Juvenile Justice Alternative Education : 1,024.70
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[FUND] 0370 : Justice Court Pct 2 Assistance & Technology : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4560 : JP 2 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287273239365X121424 I25-003961 25-0787 Account # 287273239365 - JP 2 - MiFi - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0370-4560-54200-AJ 78.48

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4560 : JP 2 : 78.48

[FUND] Total : 0370 : Justice Court Pct 2 Assistance & Technology : 78.48

[FUND] 0380 : Justice Court Pct 3 Assistance & Technology : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4570 : JP 3 : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287273239757X121424 I25-003960 25-0529 Account # 287273239757 - JP 3 - Judge Nolan - MiFi Unit - 11.07.24 - 12.06.24 0380-4570-54200-AJ 37.99

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4570 : JP 3 : 37.99

[FUND] Total : 0380 : Justice Court Pct 3 Assistance & Technology : 37.99

[FUND] 0400 : Courthouse Security : 

[DEPARTMENT] 5620 : Courthouse Security : 

[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 287343181280X121524 I25-003976 25-0536 Account # 287343181280 - Courthouse Security - Air Cards - 11.08.24 - 12.07.24 0400-5620-54200-LE 330.00

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW GOVERNMENT : AB8K68B I25-004023 25-1565 (1) AXIS T91D62 Telescopic Camera Mounting Kit 0400-5620-56550-LE 341.10

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW GOVERNMENT : AB8K68B I25-004023 25-1565 (1) AXIS Q6135-LE Network Surveillance Camera 0400-5620-56550-LE 2,384.10

[VENDOR] 00853 : CDW GOVERNMENT : AB79D4N I25-004024 25-1565 (1) AXIS T94A01D Pendant Kit - Camera Mounting Kit 0400-5620-56550-LE 53.10

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Onsite: Guinn Security Camera Work - 11.07.2024 0400-5620-56550-LE 375.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Mileage @ 116 Miles Round Trip - 11.07.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 77.72

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Onsite: Server Network Streaming & Camera adjustments - 11.14.2024 0400-5620-56550-LE 675.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Mileage @ 116 Miles Round Trip - 11.14.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 77.72

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Remote: Worked with Axis Camera Support on AutoTracking - 11.20.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Fabrication: Custom Camera Mount for Guinn Building Generator Exterior Wall - 11.20.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 200.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Onsite: Guinn Security Camera Work - 12.03.2024 0400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27476 I25-004210 25-0148 Mileage @ 116 Miles Round Trip - 12.03.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 77.72

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Onsite: Guinn Control Room Monitor Replacement - Tested New Setup - 10.01.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Remote Support: Documented Guinn Security Server Configurations Along with Suggested New Server Requirements - 10.14.240400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Onsite: Guinn Camera System Checks - Inspected Various Log Files, Checked Backups, Ran Several Reports - 10.16.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 750.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 64GB Server Memory for Top Server - 10.22.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 64GB Server Memory for Bottom Server - 10.30.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 300.00

[VENDOR] 02668 : DFW TECH : 27468 I25-004211 25-0148 Onsite: Installed New Memory to Guinn Genetec Top Server - 10.22.24 0400-5620-56550-LE 412.50

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5620 : Courthouse Security : 7,553.96

[FUND] Total : 0400 : Courthouse Security : 7,553.96

[FUND] 0550 : Indigent Health Care : 

[DEPARTMENT] 6440 : Indigent Health : 

[VENDOR] 5511 : ALAZAR MEDICAL GROUP, PLLC : I12065*5511*1 I25-003953 25-0937 Montoya, Ann 11/26/24 0550-6440-54090-PH 81.24

[VENDOR] 5511 : ALAZAR MEDICAL GROUP, PLLC : I13235*5511*48 I25-003956 25-0937 Gathings, Christopher 12/04/24 0550-6440-54090-PH 76.37

[VENDOR] 5511 : ALAZAR MEDICAL GROUP, PLLC : I13231*5511*77 I25-004528 25-0937 Morris Rubio, Cynthia 12/13/24 0550-6440-54090-PH 33.95

[VENDOR] 5091 : BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER : J079181*5091*1 I25-004265 25-1620 Coronado, Eddie 12/09/24 0550-6440-54210-LE 35.09

[VENDOR] 5091 : BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER : J02202414*5091*2 I25-004678 25-1620 Pelton, Patricia 12/11/24 0550-6440-54210-LE 275.71

[VENDOR] 00715|0000000009 : CITY OF CLEBURNE : J02403162*00715*1 I25-004564 25-1562 Jenkins, Bryan 10/30/24 0550-6440-54210-LE 487.19

[VENDOR] 5111 : DERMATOLOGY SOUTHWEST : I13372*5111*4 I25-003984 25-1722 Swaim, Tyler 11/26/24 0550-6440-54090-PH 33.95

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Current Meds - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 48,757.15

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Coryell County - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 1,368.80

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Hood County - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 7,223.37

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Denton County - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 71.77

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Liberty County - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 248.00

[VENDOR] 6067 : DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES : IN001475902 I25-004022 25-1453 Jail Pharmacy - Parker County - November 2024 0550-6440-54210-LE 550.81
